
S
P

O
R

T
S

, 
T

R
A

V
E

L 
&

 L
E

IS
U

R
E

 •
 0

4
/2

0
21

 

SPORTS, TRAVEL & LEISURE 
April 2021



2 April 2021

Brand Overview

Explanation of footnotes

size specifications:  
W x D x H  
(width x depth x height)

quantity

packaging type blister size

packed in cardboard box

hangtag

polybag

banderol

hangcard

minimum order quantity

PO

BA

HC

Qty

PT BK

CB

HT

MB

BC

item numberitem no.

Label SleeveET SU



3

MOBILE NAVIGATION

CAR HIFI

Bags & Cases 26
Charger & Power Supply Units 26
Holders 28

Cables & Adapters 29
Installation 30

Players 32
Charger & Power Supply Units 33
Luminaires 33
Holders 34
Mounting Materials 35
Cables & Adapters 35
Plugs & Sockets 48
Electrical Installation 48

Filter accessories 49
Filters 49
Antennas 50
Cameras 51
Textile Goods 51
Installation 52
Service Spare Parts 57
Housings 57

Bags & Cases 8
Charger & Power Supply Units 10
Organisers 10
Luminaires 12
Holders 12

Bags & Cases 20
Luminaires 20
Holders 20
Security Articles 21

CAR- & TRAVEL
ACCESSORIES

BICYCLE ACCESSORIES

Security Articles 12
Plugs & Sockets 14
Accessory Kits 17
Textile Goods 17
Drugstore Products 18

Tools 22
Clothes 24
Storage 24

FITNESSTRACKER 5

April 2021

Contents





FITNESS TRACKERFITNESS TRACKER



6

FI
TN

ES
S

TR
AC

KE
R

Health Products

April 2021 INT Qty PT

"Fit Track 1900" Fitness
Tracker, Pulse Meter,
Calories, Sleep Analysis

• Your pulse at a glance: activate
heart rate measurement whenever
you want to know how fast your
heart is beating

• Sweet dreams or turning thoughts
over in your head: with the sleep
analysis function, know exactly how
your deep sleep, dream and waking
phases are divided up

• Even more networking: in combi-
nation with Apple Health, get even
more analyses for a healthy lifestyle

• This is an app you can rely on:
"FitPro" is quality assurance-tested
and all of its functions have been
extensively tested in Germany

• The sporting success for all eternity:
keep a memory of your personal
bests - with the remote trigger func-
tion, you can control your smartpho-
ne camera for the perfect selfie

• Sporting daily calorie balance: on
the display, see how many calories
you have burned in total and in the
app when you burned the most
calories

• No more couch potato: the exercise
reminder pushes you to new peak
performances after a pre-set time

• A daily goal of 10,000 steps: using
the step counter, accurately track
how many steps you take in a day

• The sports watch is activated by an
upwards arm movement

• Activate blood pressure measure-
ment when required

• Rainwater-proof thanks to IP65
protection class

Black 00178600
50 BK

IP protection class
IP65 (protection

against dust entry
and continuous rain)

Pulse/Sport Watch

Pulse/Sport Watch
"Fit Watch 5910, Full-Touch,
integr. GPS, waterproof"

• You want to know exactly: display
your exact route while jogging,
cycling or hiking with the integrated
GPS - no smartphone required

• Don't miss a message ever again:
notifications via vibration alarm and
display with message preview for
WhatsApp, Facebook, SMS, calls,
e-mails and much more

• Whether in the rain or the pool:
protection class IP68 means that the
water-tight fitness tracker is suitable
for all activities in and on water

• Swipe like on a smartphone: user-
friendly, full-colour 1.3" Full Touch
LCD display for a quick overview of
all functions

• Jogging, swimming or yoga: choose
from 14 types of sport and obtain an
analysis based on your choice

• Keep an eye on your pulse 24
hours a day: continuous heart rate
measurement even during periods of
rest and sleep

• Sweet dreams or turning thoughts
over in your head: with the sleep
analysis function, know exactly how
your deep sleep, dream and waking
phases are divided up

• With sound, everything runs better:
Control music from the smartphone
via the fitness watch, e.g. Start/
Stop, next track and previous track

Rose, Rose Gold 00178605
Black, Grey 00178606

10 BK

IP protection class

IP68 (protection
against dust entry
and permanent im-

mersion)

"Fit Watch 6900" Smart-
watch, GPS, Waterproof,
Heart Rate, Calories, Sport

• You want to know exactly: display
your exact route while jogging,
cycling or hiking with the integrated
GPS - no smartphone required

• Don't miss a message ever again:
notifications via vibration alarm and
display with message preview for
WhatsApp, Facebook, SMS, calls,
e-mails and much more

• Whether in the rain or the pool:
protection class IP68 means that the
water-tight fitness tracker is suitable
for all activities in and on water

• Swipe like on a smartphone: user-
friendly, full-colour 1.3" Full Touch
LCD display for a quick overview of
all functions

• Jogging, football or yoga: choose
from 9 types of sport and obtain an
analysis based on your choice

• Keep an eye on your pulse 24
hours a day: continuous heart rate
measurement even during periods of
rest and sleep

• Sweet dreams or turning thoughts
over in your head: with the sleep
analysis function, know exactly how
your deep sleep, dream and waking
phases are divided up

• The sporting success for all eternity:
keep a memory of your personal
bests - with the remote trigger func-
tion, you can control your smartpho-
ne camera for the perfect selfie

• With sound, everything runs better:
Control music from the smartphone
via the fitness watch, e.g. Start/
Stop, next track and previous track

Black, Grey 00178607
50 BK

IP protection class

IP68 (protection
against dust entry
and permanent im-

mersion)

"Fit Watch 4900" Smart-
watch, Waterproof, Steps,
Heart Rate, Calories

• Don't miss a message ever again:
notifications via vibration alarm and
display with message preview for
WhatsApp, Facebook, SMS, calls,
e-mails and much more

• Whether in the rain or the pool:
protection class IP68 means that the
water-tight fitness tracker is suitable
for all activities in and on water

• Swipe like on a smartphone: user-
friendly, full-colour 1.3" Full Touch
LCD display for a quick overview of
all functions

• From jogging to yoga: choose from
9 types of sport and obtain an
analysis based on your choice

• Keep an eye on your pulse 24
hours a day: continuous heart rate
measurement even during periods of
rest and sleep

• Sweet dreams or turning thoughts
over in your head: with the sleep
analysis function, know exactly how
your deep sleep, dream and waking
phases are divided up

• With sound, everything runs better:
Control music from the smartphone
via the fitness watch, e.g. Start/
Stop, next track and previous track

• This is an app you can rely on:
"Hama FIT Pro" is quality assurance-
tested and every function has been
extensively checked in Germany

• No more couch potato: the exercise
reminder pushes you to new peak
performances after a pre-set time

Black, Dark Blue, Grey 00178604
10 BK

IP protection class

IP68 (protection
against dust entry
and permanent im-

mersion)



CAR- & TRAVEL ACCESSORIEs
CAR- & TRAVEL ACCESSORIES



8

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Bags & Cases

April 2021 INT Qty PT

00017336
10 SU

• Includes 4 adjustable straps for
attachment to the front seat or
between the front seats (in case of
several passengers)

• With a handle; the straps also func-
tion as shoulder straps

• With foam padding for maximum
protection during transportation

• Blue front design
• 2 separate compartments:

Material Nylon (1680 D)

Automotive DVD Player Bag
4, for vehicles, size L

Bag

00017327
54 HC

• High-quality, antistatic sleeves
• Attaches comfortably and easily

onto the sun visor in your car
• With two straps on the back

Material Nylon

Automotive Sun Visor Case,
12 CDs, black

Black 00105391
24 HC

• Two pockets with zip fastener
• Hidden under clothing or worn

loosely over it
• Length-adjustable shoulder strap

and hip belt ensure the ideal fit
• With belt loop on the back, detach-

able hip belt
• Ideal for trips, days out and other

outdoor activities

Material Polyester

Safety Bag, black

Belt Bag

Black 00105387
72 BK

• Length-adjustable, elastic ab-
dominal strap with quick fastener:
between 64 and 140 cm

• Two pockets with zip fastener
• Internal dimensions of pocket 1:

18,0 x 8.5 cm (W x H)
• Internal dimensions of pocket 2:

18,0 x 12.0 cm (W x H)
• Ideal for trips, days out and other

outdoor activities

Material Polyester

Money Pouch, black

Black 00105390
12 SC

• The bag provides space e.g. for a
smartphone, MP3 player, wal-
let, small drinking bottle, keys or
personal items, etc.

• Very unobtrusive and flexible waist
bag in universal size

• Two reflective stripes
• Adjustable waist strap with a quick-

release buckle
• Practical opening for cables on

the back, for connecting a pair of
headphones

Material 88% Polyester / 12%
Spandex

Sports Waist Bag, black,
12 pieces in a display box

Outdoor Bag
"40l"

• Sturdy backpack for keeping
clothing, equipment and other
important and valuable objects dry
and clean

• With roll-top closure
• Made from strong tarpaulin with

welded seams
• With removable, adjustable carrying

strap for hanging or wearing com-
fortably over the shoulder

• Easy to clean

Black 00178176
Blue 00178177

26 PO

Material Tarpaulin

Outdoor Bag



9

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Bags & Cases

April 2021 INTQty PT

Outdoor Bag
"35l"

• Sturdy backpack for keeping
clothing, equipment and other
important and valuable objects dry
and clean

• With roll-top closure
• Length-adjustable, padded shoulder

strap
• Two side mesh pockets
• Padded back section
• Comfortable handle
• Made from strong tarpaulin with

welded seams
• Easy to clean

Black 00178178
Blue 00178179

10 PO

Material Tarpaulin

Outdoor Bag
"10l"

• Sturdy backpack for keeping
clothing, equipment and other
important and valuable objects dry
and clean

• With roll-top closure
• Made from strong tarpaulin with

welded seams
• With removable, adjustable carrying

strap for hanging or wearing com-
fortably over the shoulder

• Easy to clean

Black 00178174
33 PO

Material Tarpaulin

Outdoor Bag
"2l"

• Robust bag for storing clothes,
equipment and other important and
valuable objects in a dry and clean
place

• With roll-top closure
• Made from strong tarpaulin with

welded seams
• Easy to clean

Black 00178172
80 PO

Material Tarpaulin

Outdoor Bag
"350ml"

• The transparent touch screen pro-
tector allows the operator to use the
device while it is stored in the bag

• Lanyard with a quick-release buckle
for practical wearing on the body

• Robust bag for keeping smartpho-
nes, compact cameras or small
devices dry and clean

• With snap hook
• Open / close bars activate the lo-

cking mechanism for secure closure
• Made from strong tarpaulin with

welded seams
• Easy to clean

Black 00178170
100 PO

Material Tarpaulin



10

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Charger & Power Supply Units | Organisers

April 2021 INT Qty PT

00136692
10 BK

• 3 powerful lithium polymer bat-
teries, each delivering 2500 mAh,
provide adequate power at all times

• Starting helper current: 250 - 500 A
• Integrated boost function for

starting deep-discharged vehicle
batteries

• For starting diesel engines up to a
max. stroke of 3 l or petrol engines
up to a max. stroke of 5 l

• The current charging status is easily
read off via 4 LEDs

3-in-1 Vehicle Starting
Helper Delivering 27.9 Wh

Automotive starter jumper cables /
devices

Black 00083970
60 SU

• Compartments for vehicle registra-
tion papers, driving licence, receipts,
pen, ...

• For a tidy and neat glove
compartment

• Ideal for journeys and in cars

Material Polyester

Width x Depth x
Height 13 x 23 x 1 cm

Automotive Vehicle Etui,
black

Case

Universal Automotive
Organiser, large, black

• Can be folded when not in use
• Prevents your accessories from

rolling around during your drive
• Divided into three compartments;

with an elastic band, a mesh
compartment and two lockable
compartments

• The size of the organiser can be
halved via a quick release fastener

• Handles for easy transportion
• The organiser attaches to the car via

the firmly integrated hook and loop
tape on the bottom

• Includes a 30 cm hook and loop tape
(adhesive attachment) for flexible,
secure attachment

Black 00083963
14 SU

Material Polyester

Car Organiser

Automotive Organiser with
Isotherm Compartment,
black

• With adjustable straps for attaching
the organiser to the rear of the front
seat

• Separate compartments for quick
access

• 1 isotherm compartment, e.g. for
cool or hot drinks

• 3 compartments for drinks
• 2 mesh compartments for various

accessories, e.g. for a pair of sun-
glasses, a mobile phone, an accident
camera, a torch etc.

• 1 large, open compartment for an
atlas, maps, magazines, safety
vests, DVDs, games, etc.

Black 00083961
14 BK

Material Polyester



11

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Organisers

April 2021 INTQty PT

Universal Automotive
Organiser, small, black

• Can be folded when not in use
• Prevents your accessories from

rolling around during your drive
• Divided into two compartments,

with an elastic band and a mesh
compartment

• Handles for easy transportation
• The organiser attaches to the car via

the firmly integrated hook and loop
tape on the bottom

• Includes a 30 cm hook and loop tape
(adhesive attachment) for flexible,
secure attachment

Black 00083962
16 SU

Material Polyester
Black 00105322
Dark Blue 00105323
Orange 00105324
Green 00105325

10 BK

• Easy to write on
• Can be attached to any loop or

hanger

Material Plastic Material

Address Tag
"Set of 2"

Address Tag

Black 00128768
10 BK

• Easy to write on
• Can be attached to any loop or

hanger

Material Plastic Material

Address Tag
"Set of 2, New"

Black 00105330
20 BK

• Easy to write on
• Can be attached to any loop or

hanger
• Inconspicuous address field

Material Leather

Premium Luggage Tag,
black

Dark Blue 00105353
12 BK

• With exchangeable address card in
business card format

• With concealed address field for
high discretion and security for your
details

• Can be attached to any loop or
handle

Material Faux Leather

Luggage Tag with Hidden
Address Field, dark blue

Blue 00083958
20 HC

• With sturdy ice scraper and plastic
lip for cleaning the car windows

Width x Length 12 x 15.5

Multifunctional Parking
Disc

Parking Disc



12

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Luminaires | Holders | Security Articles

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Amber 00113960
10 BK

• Ensures safety in the dark: light
helps you find your way and takes
away children's fear

• The amber-coloured LED saves
power (consumption: about 0,2 W)

• The light-emitting diode gives off
discreet and pleasant light

• The service life of a light-emitting
diode is much higher (up to 50,000
h) compared to normal incandescent
lamps

• Supply voltage: 230 V/50 Hz

Illuminant LED

Night Light
"Amber"

Night Light

Black 00091366
6 BK

• Flexible goose neck for optimum
positioning

• The device can be swivelled 360°, its
tilt angle is adjustable

• Suitable for navigation systems,
smartphones, PDAs/handheld
PCs/GPS, video recorders, game
consoles, etc.

• With adjustable holding jaws for
individual adjustment to the respec-
tive device

2in1
"Big" Holder Set, long

Bracket Set

Black 00093723
6 BK

• The device can be swivelled 360°, its
tilt angle is adjustable

• One for all! Set comprising 5 parts:
• 4 adapters, one each for TomTom

GO 5/7/920T, GO6/7/930T, One V2/
V3, XL (V1), One 30 (V4) + XL 30
(V2) + XXL

• Suction cup bracket:
• Horizontal and vertical viewing

angle adjustable by locking plate
• The set position can be secured with

a locking screw

Adapter Set incl. Suction
Cup Bracket for TomTom

Black 00136674
6 BK

• The holder can be rotated 360°
for perfect illumination of the
surroundings

• The holder remains on the handle-
bars, the torch is easy to attach
and quickly removable for optimal
protection from theft

• For handlebars with a diameter of
up to 3.5 cm (without rubber strips)

• For torches with a diameter of up to
3 cm (without rubber strips)

Universal Torch Mount for
Handlebars, can be rotated
360°, black

White 00105380
6 BK

• Digital luggage scale with an easy-
to-read LCD display (3.0 x 1.2 cm)

• Selectable units: kg or pounds
• "Tara" tare function
• Automatic switch-off
• Display for low battery level and

overload warning

Maximum Load
Carrying Capacity 50 kg

"KW-50" Luggage Scale

Luggage Scale



13

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Security Articles

April 2021 INTQty PT

00178129
20 HC

• Handy soft bag with zip fastener,
dust-protected and sterile packaged

• Multi-chamber internal pocket with
pictograms: allows the first aider to
find the first aid material needed /
treat the casualty faster

Content:
• 1 set of plasters in two sizes (19 x 72

mm and 25 x 76 mm) for blisters and
other minor injuries

First Aid Kit for Leisure,
Travel and Hobbies, approx.
17 x 12 x 4 cm

First aid kit

Black 00105301
Dark Blue 00105302
Orange 00105303
Green 00105304

5 BK

• Durable and adjustable luggage
strap made from fabric-reinforced
material

• Helps make your luggage easily
recognisable

Material Polypropylen

Width x Length 5 x 200 cm

Luggage Belt
"5 x 200 cm"

Luggage Belt

Black 00105313
10 BK

• Helps make your luggage easily
recognisable

Material Brass

Lock
"Set of 2"

Lock

Black 00105321
10 BK

• 4-number combination lock with
selectable combination

• Allows TSA employees to control
your luggage without damaging
the lock

• Helps make your luggage easily
recognisable

Lock
"TSA Combination Lock"

Black 00105317
10 BK

• 3-number combination lock with
selectable combination

• Helps make your luggage easily
recognisable

Lock
"Combination Lock, Set of
2"

Black, Pink, Turquoise 00105357
12 SC

• Helps make your luggage easily
recognisable

• 3-number combination lock with
selectable combination

• Four locks each in black, pink and
turquoise

Combination Luggage Pad-
lock, 12 pieces in a display
box, 3 colours



14

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Security Articles | Plugs & Sockets

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Burgundy 00105393
20 BK

• Suitable for EU, US and Australian
passports as well as for passports
with a similar format

• The wireless RFID chip cannot be
read out when the protective cover
is closed

Number of Cards
(ISO) 0

External Dimension
(Depth) 7 mm

External Dimension
(Height) 180 mm

External Dimension
(Width) 100 mm

"Berlin" Data Protective
Cover for Passports,
burgundy

RFID Protection Sleeve

00105354
80 BK

• Suitable for personal ID, contactless
bank, credit, access and key cards,
etc. with radio chip

• RFID / NFC radio chip cannot be read
if it is inside the protective sleeve

• Cryptalloy® is a special alloy devel-
oped especially for RFID protection

• The shielding properties of Cryptal-
loy® exceed conventional materials
such as aluminium several times
over: the functions are constantly
being checked in laboratory tests

Protective Sleeve for
Personal ID,Bank Card,etc.
against Data Theft, 2 pcs

Neon Yellow 00083977
60 HC

• Safety vests reduce the risk of ac-
cidents in the event of a breakdown
as they provide increased visibility

• Optimum visibility (two reflective
strips all around, width: 5 cm)

• With a hook and loop fastener
• Washable
• Carrying a safety vest in all vehicles

is compulsory in many countries

Size One Size

Safety Vest/Clothing
"Automotive"

Safety Vest/Clothing

Neon Yellow 00083920
100 HC

• Safety vests reduce the risk of ac-
cidents in the event of a breakdown
as they provide increased visibility

• Optimum visibility (two reflective
strips all around, width: 5 cm)

• With a hook and loop fastener
• Washable
• For children over the age of six years
• Carrying a safety vest in all vehicles

is compulsory in many countries

Size One Size

DIN Standard EN 1150

"Automotive" Children's
Safety Vest, neon yellow

White 00128229
32 BK

• Suitable for all earthed (3-pin) and
unearthed (2-pin) devices

• Adapts sockets from the USA/UK/
Australia/China to 3-pin plugs from
Germany as well as to CEE 7/17 and
Euro plugs

• Integrated USB charger with 2400
mA

• The patented country sliding system
guarantees easy and safe connec-
tion in more than 100 countries on
all continents

"World PRO Light USB"
World Travel Adapter Plug,
3 pins

Travel Plug

White 00137383
4 BK

• Adapts from US/UK/Chinese sockets
to German plugs with earth contact,
hybrid and Euro plugs

• "World to Europe" travel adapter
plug allows US/UK/Chinese/Swiss/
Italian plugs to be connected to Ger-
man sockets with earth contact

• Integrated USB charger with 2400
mA

"World Travel Pro Light
USB World" World Travel
Adapter Plug, 3 pins

White 00137380
6 BK

• Adapts from US/UK/Chinese/Italian
and Swiss sockets to German plugs
with earth contact, hybrid and Euro
plugs

• The patented "country sliding sys-
tem" guarantees easy and safe con-
nection in more than 150 countries
on all continents

• With earth contact
• Integrated fuse

"World Travel Pro" World
Travel Adapter Plug, 3 pins

White 00128227
32 BK

• Suitable for all earthed (3-pin) and
unearthed (2-pin) devices

• Adapts sockets from the USA/UK/
Australia/China to 3-pin plugs from
Germany as well as to CEE 7/17 and
Euro plugs

• The patented country sliding system
guarantees easy and safe connec-
tion in more than 100 countries on
all continents

• With earth contact

"World PRO Light" World
Travel Adapter Plug, 3 pins



15

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Plugs & Sockets

April 2021 INTQty PT

White 00137382
6 BK

• Adapts from US/UK/Chinese sockets
to German plugs with earth contact,
hybrid and Euro plugs

• The patented "country sliding sys-
tem" guarantees easy and safe con-
nection in more than 100 countries
on all continents

• With earth contact
• Integrated fuse

"World Travel Pro Light"
World Travel Adapter Plug,
3 pins

White 00137384
6 BK

• Adapts from German sockets with
earth contact to US, UK, Chinese,
Italian, Swiss plugs

• Integrated USB charger

For the following countries:
• Germany, Spain, France, Austria,

Russia, Turkey, the Netherlands,
Belgium, Poland, Hungary, Sweden,
Norway, the Czech Republic

For devices from:

"World to Europe USB" Uni-
versal Travel Adapter Plug

White 00137381
6 BK

• Adapted from US/UK/China/Aus-
tralia and Euro sockets to 2-pin US,
China, Australia and Euro plugs

• The patented country slider system
guarantees simple and safe connec-
tions in over 150 countries on all
continents

• Compact design
• Replaceable fuse

"MUV Micro” world travel
plug , 2-pin

White 00128213
32 BK

• Suitable for all earthed (3-pin) and
unearthed (2-pin) devices

• Adapts sockets from the UK to plugs
with earth contact from Germany,
CEE 7/17 and Euro plugs

• Integrated fuse

"Europe to UK" Travel Ad-
apter Plug, 3 pins

White 00128214
32 BK

• Suitable for all earthed (3-pin) and
unearthed (2-pin) devices

• Adapts sockets from the USA to
plugs with earth contact from
Germany as well as to CEE 7/17 and
Euro plugs

"Europe to US" Travel
Adapter Plug, 3 pins

White 00137297
6 BK

• Adapts from German earthed socket
to US, UK, China, Italy and Switzer-
land plug

For the following destination
countries:

• Germany, Spain, France, Austria,
Russia, Turkey, Netherlands,
Belgium, Poland, Hungary, Sweden,
Norway, Czech Republic

For appliances from:

Travel Adapter Plug, univer-
sal to German with safety
plug, white

Black 00121999
6 BK

• Adapts from German sockets with
earth contact to US, UK, Chinese,
Italian, Swiss plugs

For the following countries:
• Germany, Spain, France, Austria,

Russia, Turkey, the Netherlands,
Belgium, Poland, Hungary, Sweden,
Norway, Czech Republic

For devices from:

Travel Adapter Plug, univer-
sal to German plugs with
earth contact

White 00121994
6 BK

• Adapts from US sockets to German
plugs with earth contact, shaped
and Euro plugs

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED light

• For the following countries:
Bahamas, Barbados, Bermuda,
Brazil, Costa Rica, the Dominican
Republic, Haiti, Jamaica, Japan,
Canada, Colombia, Cuba, Mexico,
the Philippines, Saudi Arabia, Tahiti,
Taiwan, the USA, Venezuela

Travel Adapter Plug, USA



16

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Plugs & Sockets

April 2021 INT Qty PT

White 00121995
6 BK

• Adapts sockets from the UK to plugs
with earth contact from Germany,
CEE 7/17 and Euro plugs

• White housing with an integrated
blue LED display

• For the following countries:
Great Britain, Hong Kong, Indone-
sia, Ireland, Qatar, Kenya, Macao,
Malaysia, the Maledives, Malta,
Mauritius, Saudi Arabia, the Sey-
chelles, Singapore, the United Arab
Emirates, Cyprus

Travel Adapter Plug, UK

White 00121996
6 BK

• Adapts sockets from China/Australia
to plugs with earth contact from
Germany, CEE 7/17 and Euro plugs

Travel Adapter Plug, China/
Australia

White 00121997
6 BK

• Adapts from Italian sockets to
German plugs with earth contact,
shaped and Euro plugs

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED display

• For the following countries:
Ethiopia, Chile, El Salvador, Italy,
Cuba, Libya, the Maldives, Syria,
Tunisia, Uruguay

Travel Adapter Plug, Italy

White 00121998
6 BK

• Adapts from Swiss sockets to
German plugs with earth contact,
shaped and Euro plugs

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED display

• For the following countries:
Lichtenstein, Switzerland

• For devices from:
Germany, Spain, France, Austria,
Russia, Turkey, the Netherlands,
Belgium, Poland, Hungary, Sweden,
Norway, the Czech Republic

Travel Adapter Plug, Swit-
zerland

White 00121990
6 BK

• Adapts from German sockets with
earth contact to US plugs type A + B

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED light

• For the following countries:
Germany, Spain, France, Austria,
Russia, Turkey, Netherlands,
Belgium, Poland, Hungary, Sweden,
Norway, Czech Republic

• For devices from:
the USA, Canada, Japan, Brazil

Travel Adapter Plug, USA

White 00121991
6 BK

• Adapts from German sockets with
earth contact to UK plugs

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED light

• For the following countries:
Germany, Spain, France, Austria,
Russia, Turkey, Netherlands,
Belgium, Poland, Hungary, Sweden,
Norway, Czech Republic

• For devices from:
Great Britain, Ireland, Hong Kong,
Saudi Arabia, United Arab Emirates

Travel Adapter Plug, UK

White 00121992
6 BK

• Adapts from German sockets with
earth contact to Chinese/Australian
plugs

• White designer housing with an
integrated blue LED light

• For the following countries:
Germany, Spain, France, Austria,
Russia, Turkey, Netherlands,
Belgium, Poland, Hungary, Sweden,
Norway, Czech Republic

• For devices from:
China, Australia, New Zealand

Travel Adapter Plug, China/
Australia

Black 00108879
6 BK

• Adapts from South African sockets
to German plugs with earth contact,
shaped and Euro plugs

• For the following countries: South
Africa

Travel Adapter Plug, South
Africa



17

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Plugs & Sockets | Accessory Kits | Textile Goods

April 2021 INTQty PT

Light Grey 00044238
6 BK

• For the following countries: China,
Australia, New Zealand, Fiji Islands,
Cook Islands, Papua New Guinea,
Samoa

• For devices with shaped and Euro
plug or USA plug (2 pins)

Travel Adapter Plug for
China/Australia

00047762
3 BK

• Simple and safe use by connecting
the adapter to the corresponding
country-specific plug

• High-quality workmanship and
protective conductor (protection
class 1) for safe operation

Socket Type Type F, CEE 7 / 4
(Germany)

Set Contents in
Pieces 5

"Globetrotter" Travel Ad-
apter Plug Set + 3 plugs for
the USA, the UK &China

Travel Plug Kit

00044220
6 BK

• Suitable for devices with Euro or
Type C plugs

• Plug for Europe (10A/250V~):
France, Greece, Italy, Portugal,

Turkey, etc.

Socket Type

Typ C, CEE 7/71
(contour plug

europe), Type A
(America), Type C,
CEE 7 / 16 (Europe)

Set Contents in
Pieces 4

"Universal II" Travel Plug
Set, 4 Pieces

Blue, Green, Orange 00128795
10 SU

• Flexible, reusable tubes with leak-
proof closure

• Complies with the current safety
regulations for hand luggage

• Practical companion during your
holidays

Set comprising:

Toiletry Set for Carry-On
Luggage, silicone

Travel Set

Grey 00105333
30 BK

• Protects against noise and disturb-
ing light

Padded Eye Mask with Two
Ear Plugs, grey

Dark Blue 00105366
Berry 00105367

12 SU

• The travel pillow can be converted
from a U-shaped neck cushion into
a rectangular cushion in a matter of
seconds

• Filled with soft microbeads
• Provides support for your head and

neck as well as more comfort during
long journeys

Material
100% Polyester,

8% Elastane, 92%
Polyester

Neck Bolster
"2in1 Microbead Travel
Pillow"

Neck Bolster

Grey 00105331
10 BK

• Blow-up and space-saving
• Easy to store in enclosed bag
• Washable textile cover

Material 30% Polyester, 70%
Cotton

Neck Bolster
"Inflatable"



18

CA
R-

&
TR

AV
EL

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Textile Goods | Drugstore Products

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Black 00128801
Berry 00128803

12 SU

• Fluffy neck pillow with soft micro-
bead filling

• Supports your head and neck
• Incl. press fastener for closing

around the neck

Material
100% Polyester,

8% Elastane, 92%
Polyester

Neck Bolster
"Micro Beads, Travel &
Retail"

Dark Grey 00105384
48 HC

• Customisation and simultaneous
support and strain relief for the
head, neck and shoulders

• Steplessly adjustable closure, suit-
able for neck circumferences from
361 to 406 mm

• With removable, washable cover
• Folds together compactly to save

space when not in use

Material 100% Polyester

Ergonomic Neck Cushion,
Memory Foam, dark grey

Dark Blue 00128800
12 SU

• Fluffy neck pillow with soft micro-
bead filling

• Supports your head and neck
• Incl. protective cover with carrying

strap and attachment clip

Material
100% Polyester,

8% Elastane, 92%
Polyester

Microbead Neck Pillow,
dark-blue

00105396
12 HC

• Pump spray for a fine spray mist
• Integrated water tank (approx. 300

ml capacity)
• Easy operation Switch the fan on

and off at the press of a button,
manual spray function

• Soft, flexible safety blades ensure
maximum safety thanks to no risk
of injury

• 12 pcs: blue, green, red, pink

Water Spray Fan, 12 pcs. in
4 Colours

Fan



BICYCLE ACCESSORIESBICYCLE ACCESSORIES



20

BI
CY

CL
E

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Bags & Cases | Luminaires | Holders

April 2021 INT Qty PT

00178117
8 PO

• Two large side pockets and one
removable bag on the top: can be
carried as a backpack or shoulder
bag

• All pockets with concealed zips
• Lateral pockets with reinforced sides

and reflective stripes for better vis-
ibility in the dark

• Durable, robust, dirt and water-
repellent material

• With an additional rain cover

Material Polyester

Bicycle Pannier Bag for Lug-
gage Carrier, 3 parts, black

Bag

00178118
48 HT

• Compact bag with a large zipper
opening

• Can be expanded downwards with a
zip if required

• Separate pocket on the base for
quick access

• Durable, robust, dirt and water-
repellent material

• With reflective stripes for better
visibility in the dark

• Easy to attach/remove by means of
a quick-release fastener

Material Polyester

Bicycle Saddlebag, black

00178105
20 BK

• Splash-proof according to IPX4 for
protection from moisture and dirt

• Optimal illumination of roads and
streets: front light with a Cree XPE
high-performance LED and an opti-
cal reflector

• Optimal visibility: with 3 LEDs on
the left, on the right and in the mid-
dle the rear light gives off light in a
220° angle

"Pro L.E.D." Bike Light Set,
rear/front light + batteries

LED Light

00178106
30 BK

• Splash-proof according to IPX4 for
protection from moisture and dirt

• Optimal illumination of roads and
streets: front light with a Cree XPE
high-performance LED and an opti-
cal reflector

• Meets the strict requirements of the
German Road Licensing Regulations
(StVZO)

"Pro" Bike Front Light, with
1 LED

00178107
30 BK

• Splash-proof according to IPX4 for
protection from moisture and dirt

• Optimal visibility: with 3 LEDs on
the left, on the right and in the mid-
dle the rear light gives off light in a
220° angle

• Meets the strict requirements of the
German Road Licensing Regulations
(StVZO)

"Pro" Bike Rear Light, with
3 LEDs

Black 00136674
6 BK

• The holder can be rotated 360°
for perfect illumination of the
surroundings

• The holder remains on the handle-
bars, the torch is easy to attach
and quickly removable for optimal
protection from theft

• For handlebars with a diameter of
up to 3.5 cm (without rubber strips)

• For torches with a diameter of up to
3 cm (without rubber strips)

Universal Torch Mount for
Handlebars, can be rotated
360°, black

Bracket Set



21

BI
CY

CL
E

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Security Articles

April 2021 INTQty PT

00178112
20 HC

• With a plastic holder for all common
bicycle handlebars

Material Aluminium Alloy

Shade of colour Black

Bicycle Bell, black

Bell

00178113
20 HC

• With a plastic holder for all common
bicycle handlebars

• Extra light

Material Aluminium Alloy

Shade of colour Black

Mini Bicycle Bell, black

00178125
6 BK

• Simple assembly thanks to locking
clasp

• Satisfies the strict requirements of
the German Road Traffic Act (StVZO)

Bicycle Spoke Reflectors,
4 pcs

Reflective Kit

Black 00178116
20 HC

• Fabric-sheathed chain lock for the
avoidance of paint damage

• Chain lock can also be used to lock
multiple bikes together

• Incl. one LED illuminated key and a
regular key

• Practical reversible spanner, lock-
able both sides

• Protective cap protects the cylinder
from dust and dirt

Length 120 cm

Bike Chain Lock with Illumi-
nated Key, 120 cm, black

Lock

Black 00178110
10 HC

• Plastic sheathed steel cable for
avoiding damage to the paintwork

• With a lock cylinder and two keys
• With a practical transport holder for

easy mounting on the saddle tube
• The spiral cable can also be used for

locking together several bikes

Length 120 cm

Bicycle Spiral Cable Lock,
120 cm, black

Black 00178109
10 HC

• Plastic sheathed steel cable for
avoiding damage to the paintwork

• With a lock cylinder and two keys
• With a practical transport holder for

easy mounting on the saddle tube

Diameter 1 mm

Length 65 cm

Bicycle Cable Lock, 65 cm,
black

Black 00178111
10 HC

• Plastic sheathed steel cable for
avoiding damage to the paintwork

• 4-number combination lock with
selectable combination

• With a practical transport holder for
easy mounting on the saddle tube

• The spiral cable can also be used for
locking together several bikes

Length 120 cm

Bicycle Combination Spiral
Lock, 120 cm, black



22

BI
CY

CL
E

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Security Articles | Tools

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Neon Yellow 00083977
60 HC

• Safety vests reduce the risk of ac-
cidents in the event of a breakdown
as they provide increased visibility

• Optimum visibility (two reflective
strips all around, width: 5 cm)

• With a hook and loop fastener
• Washable
• Carrying a safety vest in all vehicles

is compulsory in many countries

Size One Size

Safety Vest/Clothing
"Automotive"

Safety Vest/Clothing

Neon Yellow 00083920
100 HC

• Safety vests reduce the risk of ac-
cidents in the event of a breakdown
as they provide increased visibility

• Optimum visibility (two reflective
strips all around, width: 5 cm)

• With a hook and loop fastener
• Washable
• For children over the age of six years
• Carrying a safety vest in all vehicles

is compulsory in many countries

Size One Size

DIN Standard EN 1150

"Automotive" Children's
Safety Vest, neon yellow

00178119
60 HC

• Compact mini bicycle pump with a
dual head

• Suitable for bicycle (Blitz/Dunlop),
Auto (Schrader) and Sklaverand
valves

• With valve locking mechanism: lock-
ing lever for locking the valve during
the pumping process in position on
the valve

• Folding handle for easily pumping
a tyre up

Material Aluminium

Shade of colour Black, Silver

Bicycle Mini Air Pump,
black

Pump

00178120
6 BK

• 3-part kit comprising:
• Reducing adapter from Auto

(Schrader) to Dunlop and Sclaverand
valve

• Increasing adapter from Dunlop and
Sclaverand to Auto valve (Schrader)

• Ball needle for all ball types

Set Contents in
Pieces 3

Pump Adapter Kit, 3 pieces

Pump Adapter Kit

00178130
10 SC

• Kit comprising:
• 7 different patches (6 x Ø 2.5 cm

and 1 x 5.0 x 2.5 cm)
• 1 x emery paper with special rubber

pad
• 1 x vulcanising fluid, 5 g
• In handy PP box for storage

Bicycle Patch Kit, 9 Pcs.

Repair Kit



23

BI
CY

CL
E

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Tools

April 2021 INTQty PT

00178102
50 BK

• Robust standard tube with an Auto
valve (Schrader valve)

• Precisely moulded
• Valve length: 40 mm

Material Butyl

Valve Auto Valve (Schrader
Valve)

Tyre Size 26“ x 1.75 - 2.125

Bicycle Tube, 26", Auto
valve

Tube

00178103
50 BK

• Robust standard tube with an Auto
valve (Schrader valve)

• Precisely moulded
• Valve length: 40 mm

Material Butyl

Valve Auto Valve (Schrader
Valve)

Tyre Size 28“ x 1 5/8 x 1 3/8
/ 1.75

Bicycle Tube, 28", Auto
valve

00178100
50 BK

• Robust standard tube with a Dunlop
valve (Blitz valve)

• Precisely moulded
• Valve length: 40 mm

Material Butyl

Valve Bicycle Valve (Blitz
Valve/Dunlop Valve)

Tyre Size 26“ x 1.75 - 2.125

Bicycle Tube, 26", bicycle
valve (Blitz/Dunlop)

00178101
50 BK

• Robust standard tube with a Dunlop
valve (Blitz valve)

• Precisely moulded
• Valve length: 40 mm

Material Butyl

Valve Bicycle Valve (Blitz
Valve/Dunlop Valve)

Tyre Size 28“ x 1 5/8 x 1 3/8
/ 1.75

Bicycle Tube, 28", bicycle
valve (Blitz/Dunlop)

00178104
6 BK

• Bicycle valve (Blitz valve/Dunlop
valve) with sleeve nut and protec-
tive cap

Material Metal

Valve Bicycle Valve (Blitz
Valve/Dunlop Valve)

Bicycle Valve, standard,
2 pieces

9 00178128
100 HC

• Set comprising:
• 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8 mm Allen key
• PH1 cross-head screwdriver
• 1.0 x 5 mm slot screwdriver
• Ideal for bike tours thanks to its mini

format

Tool Set
"Bicycle Mini Folding Tool,
9 pieces"

Tool Set



24

BI
CY

CL
E

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Clothes | Storage

April 2021 INT Qty PT

00178108
80 HC

• Rain poncho with hood and draw-
cord closure in universal size

• Ideal for outdoor activities like
hiking, cycling, open air concerts,
festivals, stadiums

Size Universal Size

Shade of colour Yellow

Rain Poncho, yellow

Poncho

00178115
6 HT

• Bevelled, fine-meshed basket made
of plastic coated metal braid

• Quick and easy to attach to the
carrier

• With a stable carrying handle

Material Metal Mesh with PE
Coating

Width x Depth x
Height 40 x 30 x 19 cm

Shade of colour Black

Bicycle Basket for Luggage
Carrier, black

Basket



MOBILE NAVIGATIONMOBILE NAVIGATION



26

M
O

BI
LE

N
AV

IG
AT

IO
N

Bags & Cases | Charger & Power Supply Units

April 2021 INT Qty PT

00093829
20 SU

• Internal storage compartment e.g.
for memory cards

• Soft inside lining that protects the
sensitive display

• 2-way zipper
• Flexible straps for securing the

navigation system

Material Ethylene Vinyl
Acetate (EVA)

"Dots" Sat Nav Case, 7"
(17.8 cm), black

Bag

00093828
20 SU

• Internal storage compartment e.g.
for memory cards

• Soft inside lining that protects the
sensitive display

• 2-way zipper
• Flexible straps for securing the

navigation system

Material Ethylene Vinyl
Acetate (EVA)

"Dots" Sat Nav Case, 6"
(15 cm), black

00093760
15 HC

• Internal storage compartment e.g.
for memory cards

• Belt loop for easy attachment
• Soft inside lining that protects the

sensitive display
• 2-way zipper
• Flexible straps for securing the

navigation system
• Detachable hand strap

Material Ethylene Vinyl
Acetate (EVA)

"Dots" Sat Nav Case, 5"
(12.7 cm), black

Black 00093732
6 BK

• LED function indicator gives infor-
mation about the connection status

• Space-saving coiled cable for avoid-
ing cable clutter

• Space-saving, angled plug for con-
nections in a minimum of space

Connection
Cigarette Lighter
Plug, USB Mini B

Plug

Output Voltage/
Output Current 5V/ 1A

Vehicle Charging Cable
with angled mini USB, 1A

Vehicle Charger

Black 00093731
6 BK

Connection
Cigarette Lighter
Plug, USB Mini B

Plug

Output Voltage/
Output Current 5V/ 2,4A

Vehicle Charging Cable,
mini USB, 2,4A

Black 00185806
6 BK

• With USB output via cable (1.40 m)
to DC 3.5 x 1.35 / 4.0 x 1.7 / 3.2 x
0.9 / 2.35 x 0.75 and mini/micro-
USB plug

• IC-controlled, smart charging
process

• Switching to maintenance charging
• With overload protection

Connection Cigarette Lighter
Plug

Output Voltage/
Output Current 5V/ 1A

"1A" Car Charger Kit, with
7 Connection Options

Black 00093779
6 BK

Connection
Cigarette Lighter
Plug, Micro-USB-

Plug

Output Voltage/
Output Current 5V/ 2,4A

Vehicle Charging Cable
with micro USB, 2,4A



27

M
O

BI
LE

N
AV

IG
AT

IO
N

Charger & Power Supply Units

April 2021 INTQty PT

00093772
6 BK

• Charges two devices simultaneously
• Charging current of max. 2,4 A for

fast charging
• Mini adapter that can be lowered

completely in the cigarette lighter
socket

• With a USB output via cable (1.45
m) on mini USB

"Dual Piccolino" USB
Vehicle Charger + Mini USB
Charging Cable, 2,4A

Vehicle Charging Set

6 m 00056301
3 BK

• Suitable for standard sockets (ø 21
mm) as well as for cigarette lighter
sockets

• 8A glass fuse integrated in the plug
• Extra strong and flexible cable

Shade of colour Black

Extension cable for cigaret-
te lighter, 6 m

Car Extension Cable

1.5 m 00088434
6 BK

• Suitable for standard sockets (ø 21
mm) as well as for cigarette lighter
sockets

• 8A glass fuse integrated in the plug
• Extra strong and flexible cable

Shade of colour Black

Extension Cable for Ciga-
rette Lighter, 1.5 m

Black 00046519
6 BK

• Joint can be swivelled 180° for an
optimal installation angle

• LED control for secure contact

Max. Power Input 10 A

Car Distributor
"For Cigarette Lighter
Socket 180°, 12 V"

Car Distributor

Black 00086041
6 BK

• Can be put in a cup holder which
allows space-saving installation

• LED function indicator gives infor-
mation about the on-board voltage

• Space-saving coiled cable for avoid-
ing cable clutter

• With blue interior lighting

Max. Power Input 8 A

3-Way Distributor for Ciga-
rette Lighter Socket, 12V,
8A, LED

Black 00093839
6 BK

• LED function indicator gives infor-
mation about the device status

• USB connection for charging ad-
ditional USB devices

• For connecting up to 3 devices to a
cigarette lighter

• Charger loadable with up to max.
15A, charging current on USB socket
up to max. 1 A

Max. Power Input 15 A

3-Way Distributor for Ciga-
rette Lighter Socket, 12 V,
with USB, black

Black 00088436
6 BK

• Joint can be swivelled 180° for an
optimal installation angle

• LED control for secure contact

Max. Power Input 10 A

2-Way Distributor for Ciga-
rette Lighter Socket 180°,
12 V



28

M
O

BI
LE

N
AV

IG
AT

IO
N

Charger & Power Supply Units | Holders

April 2021 INT Qty PT

75 mm 00086037
6 BK

70 mm 00088416
6 BK

• Self-adhesive
• Flexible which makes it suitable for

slightly curved surfaces
• Carbon look

Adapter Plate
"for Suction Cups, self-
adhesive", Black

Adapter Plate

Black 00088473
6 BK

• Charging current of max. 2 A for fast
charging

• Mains supply of 100V-240V suitable
for worldwide use in conjunction
with a country-specific adapter

• Laptop/computer not required for
recharging the battery

Connection USB Mini B Plug

Output Voltage/
Output Current 5V/ 2A

Travel Charger, mini USB,
2A

Charger

Black 00093780
6 BK

• Mains supply of 100V-240V suitable
for worldwide use in conjunction
with a country-specific adapter

• Charging current of max. 2,4 A for
fast charging

• Laptop / computer-independent
battery charging

Connection Micro-USB-Plug

Output Voltage/
Output Current 5V/ 2A

Travel Charger with Micro-
USB, 2.4 A

Black 00121961
20 BK

• Ideal for on the go (laptop/computer
independent charging)

• Compact, unobtrusive design
• Suitable for 12V - 24V car electrical

systems, operates by plugging into
the cigarette lighter socket

Output Voltage/
Output Current 5V/ 2,1A

USB Vehicle Charger

USB Vehicle Charging Adapter

Black 00210594
8 BK

• Charger for easy charging in a car/
lorry

• Guaranteed maximum charging
speed with an output power of max.
12 Watt optimised for the device

• Charges two devices simultaneously
• Connected devices are automatically

recognized and optimally charged

Connection USB A Socket

Max. Output Power 12 W

Output Voltage/
Output Current 5V/ 2,4A

Car Charger, 2 x USB-A,
12 W, black

Black 00091366
6 BK

• Flexible goose neck for optimum
positioning

• The device can be swivelled 360°, its
tilt angle is adjustable

• Suitable for navigation systems,
smartphones, PDAs/handheld
PCs/GPS, video recorders, game
consoles, etc.

• With adjustable holding jaws for
individual adjustment to the respec-
tive device

2in1
"Big" Holder Set, long

Bracket Set

Black 00093723
6 BK

• The device can be swivelled 360°, its
tilt angle is adjustable

• One for all! Set comprising 5 parts:
• 4 adapters, one each for TomTom

GO 5/7/920T, GO6/7/930T, One V2/
V3, XL (V1), One 30 (V4) + XL 30
(V2) + XXL

• Suction cup bracket:
• Horizontal and vertical viewing

angle adjustable by locking plate
• The set position can be secured with

a locking screw

Adapter Set incl. Suction
Cup Bracket for TomTom



29

M
O

BI
LE

N
AV

IG
AT

IO
N

Holders | Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INTQty PT

Black 00136674
6 BK

• The holder can be rotated 360°
for perfect illumination of the
surroundings

• The holder remains on the handle-
bars, the torch is easy to attach
and quickly removable for optimal
protection from theft

• For handlebars with a diameter of
up to 3.5 cm (without rubber strips)

• For torches with a diameter of up to
3 cm (without rubber strips)

Universal Torch Mount for
Handlebars, can be rotated
360°, black

Black 00062409
6 BK

• Includes a holder for the ventilation
panels and a suction cup bracket for
various mounting options

• Integrated picture frame for indi-
vidual design

• Adhesive adapter for drill-free
mounting on uneven surfaces

• Universal holder for MP3 players,
mobile phones and PDAs/handheld
PCs/GPS, etc.

Attachment At the Side of the
Vehicle (Universal)

Universal Multi-Holder

Universal Vehicle Bracket

Black 00091316
6 BK

• The device can be swivelled 360°, its
tilt angle is adjustable

• For individual orientation, the socket
can be adjusted horizontally by 45°
forward and backward

• Various mounting options with an
adhesive tape and/or with screws

• With a 4-talon locking system,
universally suitable for all holders/
adapter plates with a 4-hole locking
system

Attachment At the Side of the
Vehicle (4 Talons)

"Mini Swivelling Socket"
Vehicle Bracket

00187211
6 BK

• Elegant and flexible fabric jacket for
additional kink protection

• The nylon cable prevents cable
clutter

• High-quality and sturdy metal hous-
ing with a stylish appearance

• Integrated connection for Lightning-
equipped Apple devices

• Ideal for existing audio components
or car radios without Bluetooth

Cable Length 1 m

Audio Cable, Lightning -
3.5 mm Jack Plug, 1.0 m,
white

AUX-IN Adapter

1.8 m 00093790
6 BK

• Additional shielding for good reduc-
tion of electromagnetic interference

• The inner conductor is made of cop-
per which ensures best transmission
properties

• Sturdy plugs and moulded strain
reliefs, high mechanical resistance

• Suitable and tested for USB 2.0,
backward compatible with USB 1.1

• Twisted data lines (twisted pairs)

Connection Micro-USB-Plug,
USB-A Plug

USB Standard USB 2.0

Micro USB 2.0 Cable, shiel-
ded, black, 1.80 m

USB Cable

1.8 m 00088480
6 BK

• Additional shielding for good reduc-
tion of electromagnetic interference

• The inner conductor is made of cop-
per which ensures best transmission
properties

• USB 2.0 (downward compatible)

Connection USB Mini B Plug,
USB-A Plug

USB Standard USB 2.0

USB 2.0 Connection Cable,
A plug - mini-B plug
(B5 Pin), 1.80 m, black



30

M
O

BI
LE

N
AV

IG
AT

IO
N

Installation

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Black 00045663
6 BK

• Suitable for standard and universal
plugs

• Max. power 16 A at 6 to 24 V
• Installation diameter: 30 mm, instal-

latin depth: 50 mm
• Attachment by means of connection

nut and/or front panel: 61 x 43 mm
• Protected from moisture and dirt

Current Strength 16 A

Installable Vehicle Plug
Socket

Car Power Outlet



CAR HIFICAR HIFI



32

CA
R

H
IF

I
Players

April 2021 INT Qty PT

00014158
6 BK

• With the integrated hands-free sys-
tem making phone calls is very easy

• Direct MP3 audio playback via inte-
grated micro-SD card or USB slot

• 1-key function: accept / end calls or
redial the last number

• Signals are transferred via radio
at the car radio's specified VHF
frequency (to be set manually on the
transmitter).

Power Supply Car Charger

Frequency Range 87.5 MHz - 107.9
MHz

FM Transmitter with
Bluetooth® and Hands-Free
Function

Transmitter

00014156
6 BK

• Supports microSD cards and USB
memory sticks up to 32 GB for play-
ing back MP3 music tracks

• Signals are transferred via radio
at the car radio's specified VHF
frequency (to be set manually on the
transmitter).

• The device always stores the last
frequency used

• Modulation type: FM

Power Supply Car Charger

Frequency Range 87.6 MHz - 107.9
MHz

FM Transmitter with Blue-
tooth® Function

00183274
8 BK

• Charger for easy charging in a car
• LED function indicator gives infor-

mation about the device status
• Supports microSD cards and USB

memory sticks up to 32 GB for play-
ing back MP3 music tracks

• Signals are transferred via radio
at the car radio's specified VHF
frequency (to be set manually on the
transmitter).

Power Supply Car Charger

Frequency Range 87.6 MHz - 107.9
MHz

Bluetooth® FM Transmitter
with USB Charging, Gray

00014165
6 SC

• With the integrated hands-free sys-
tem making phone calls is very easy

• Direct MP3 audio playback via inte-
grated micro-SD card or USB slot

• 1-key function: accept / end calls or
redial the last number

• Signals are transferred via radio
at the car radio's specified VHF
frequency (to be set manually on the
transmitter)

Power Supply Car Charger

Frequency Range 87.6 MHz - 107.9
MHz

FM Transmitter with
Bluetooth® and Hands-Free
Function

00014155
6 BK

• Signals are transmitted via radio to
the selected FM frequency of the
car radio

• Auto scan function: the device
searches the best possible, free FM
frequency

• 3 station memories for preset
frequencies

• Type of modulation: FM
• Power supply via integrated ciga-

rette lighter plug

Power Supply Car Charger

Frequency Range 88.1 MHz - 107.9
MHz

"Auto-Scan" FM Transmit-
ter

00014164
6 SC

• Direct MP3 audio playback via inte-
grated micro-SD card or USB slot

• Signals are transferred via radio
at the car radio's specified VHF
frequency (to be set manually on the
transmitter)

• The device always stores the last
frequency used

• Modulation type: FM
• Power supply via integrated ciga-

rette lighter plug

Power Supply Car Charger

Frequency Range 87.6 MHz - 107.9
MHz

FM Transmitter with Blue-
tooth® Function

00014163
6 SC

• Direct MP3 audio playback via
integrated USB slot

• Signals are transferred by radio
at the car radio's specified VHF
frequency

• The device always stores the last
frequency used

• Modulation type: FM
• Power supply via integrated ciga-

rette lighter plug

Power Supply Car Charger

Frequency Range 87.6 MHz - 107.9
MHz

FM Transmitter with AUX-IN
+ USB-IN



33

CA
R

H
IF

I

Charger & Power Supply Units | Luminaires

April 2021 INTQty PT

Black 00088439
6 BK

• Mains supply of 100V-240V suitable
for worldwide use in conjunction
with a country-specific adapter

• Power supply unit with a cigarette
lighter socket

Charging Current 1 A

AC/DC Power Supply Unit,
1A

Car Charging Adapter

"Safety" Car Inverter,
150 W

• Soft start function reduces the
starting current and prevents too
high voltage peaks when the device
is switched on

• Separate on/off switch allows for
energy-saving use of the devices

• The inverter operates regardless
of the device and can be used with
most socket-based power supply
units, which means that no device-
specific car chargers are needed

• Suitable for devices with Euro and
earthed plugs

• Operation via the cigarette lighter
socket in the car

• Sturdy, silver-coloured metal
housing

• Output voltage AC: 230V/50Hz
(modified sine)

• Peak output power 300 W
• Permanent output power: 150 W

Silver 00089299
6 BK

Max. Output Perfor-
mance 300 W

Output Frequency 50 Hz

Output Voltage 230 V

Permanent Output
Performance 150 W

Car Converter

Black 00121961
20 BK

• Ideal for on the go (laptop/computer
independent charging)

• Compact, unobtrusive design
• Suitable for 12V - 24V car electrical

systems, operates by plugging into
the cigarette lighter socket

Output Voltage/
Output Current 5V/ 2,1A

USB Vehicle Charger

USB Vehicle Charging Adapter

Black 00210594
8 BK

• Charger for easy charging in a car/
lorry

• Guaranteed maximum charging
speed with an output power of max.
12 Watt optimised for the device

• Charges two devices simultaneously
• Connected devices are automatically

recognized and optimally charged

Connection USB A Socket

Max. Output Power 12 W

Output Voltage/
Output Current 5V/ 2,4A

Car Charger, 2 x USB-A,
12 W, black

00185812
18 SC

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional
lamps

• LED lights are brighter than conven-
tional lamps

• COB-LED for high luminous output
and even, expansive illumination

Width x Depth x
Height 13.5 x 6 x 4 cm

Number of Batteries 3

Shade of colour Black

"Mini Professional" LED
Work Lamp, 18 Pcs. in
Display

LED Outdoor Light

00107298
12 SC

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional
lamps

• LED lights are brighter than conven-
tional lamps

• Fold-out hook for various mounting
options

Width x Depth x
Height 8.5 x 5 x 8.5 cm

Number of Batteries 3

Shade of colour Black

"Outdoor" LED Lamp,
12 pcs. in display



34

CA
R

H
IF

I
Luminaires | Holders

April 2021 INT Qty PT

00185810
18 SC

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are brighter than conven-
tional lamps

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional
lamps

Width x Depth x
Height 9.7 x 3.7 x 6,5 cm

Number of Batteries 3

Shade of colour Black

"Oval Pro" LED Work Lamp,
18 Pcs. in Display

00185805
24 SC

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are brighter than conven-
tional lamps

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional
lamps

• Ultra-light and small, ideal for travel

Width x Depth x
Height 9 x 2 x 9 cm

Number of Batteries 3

Shade of colour Black

"Ultra Camping" LED Light

00185809
18 SC

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are brighter than conven-
tional lamps

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional
lamps

Width x Depth x
Height 7 x 3.5 x 7 cm

Number of Batteries 3

Shade of colour Black

"Round Pro" LED Work
Lamp, 18 Pcs. in Display

Black 00136693
6 BK

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional
lamps

• LED lights are brighter than conven-
tional lamps

Number of LEDs 3

Weight 52 g

Lighting Hours 6,5 h

LED Colour Red, White

Headlight
"LED 160"

Headlight

Black 00136694
6 BK

• Shockproof thanks to particularly
sturdy LED technology

• LED lights are economical and thus
more durable than conventional
lamps

• LED lights are brighter than conven-
tional lamps

• Light direction can be adjusted
vertically

• Lightweight headlight with
pleasant-to-wear, elastic and
length-adjustable headband

Weight 45 g

Headlight
"LED, COB 110"

Black 00135810
12 SC

• The device can be swivelled 360°, its
tilt angle is adjustable

• The holder opens up to max. 12 cm
• Easy to mount on the inside of the

windscreen and on any smooth
surface

• With an extra-strong adhesive suc-
tion cup system

• Position can be secured with a lock-
ing screw

Material Plastic Material

Clamp / Tension Bracket „Mul-
ti Sat Nav Smartphone Holder,
12 Pieces in a Display Box“

Clamp / Tension Bracket

Black 00088415
6 BK

• With a 4-hole locking system
• Suitable for devices with a width

between 57 and 87 mm
• Adjustable holding jaws
• Detachable, movable bars

Attachment At the Side of the
Device (4 Holes)

Material Plastic Material

Clamp / Tension Bracket
"Smartphone Holder"



35

CA
R

H
IF

I

Holders | Mounting Materials | Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INTQty PT

Black 00135804
6 BK

• Easy to use thanks to movable hold-
ing jaws for individual adjustment to
the device

• Adhesive pad and ventilation grill
clamp for mounting without drilling
holes

• Continuously adjustable mechanical
lock for MP3 players and smart-
phones (4 - 11 cm)

• Integrated picture frame for indi-
vidual design

Material Plastic Material

"Universal" Smartphone
Holder

Black 00135803
12 SC

• The device can be rotated 360°
• Clamp mounting on the ventilation

panels of a ventilation duct either in
portrait or in landscape format

• Suitable for every smartphone with
and without case or protective
sleeve

• Can be used for devices with a
width of 48 - 90 mm

• Guarantees a perfect fit and a se-
cure hold of the device in the vehicle

• Slim, ergonomic design

Material Plastic Material

"Flipper" Smartphone Hol-
der, 12 pieces in a display
box

Black 00080744
10 HC

• Industrial quality, for indoor and
outdoor use

• 50 pieces: 2.5 x 100 mm, black,
bundle ø 2-22 mm

• 50 pieces: 2.5 x 150 mm, black,
bundle ø 2-35 mm

• 50 pieces: 2.5 x 200 mm, black,
bundle ø 3-50 mm

• Single use closure, cannot be
reopened

• Temperature range: -40 - 85°C

Material Nylon

Max. Bundle
Diameter 1 cm

Set of Cable Ties, 150 pie-
ces, self securing, black

Cable Tie

Black 00062461
22 BK

• Soft and highly flexible braided hose
• Simply place the cable on the open

hose, close the hook and loop
fastener and you're done

• Can be trimmed to size
• Includes 2 hook and loop strips for

variable attachment
• UV resistant PET

Material Plastic Material

Length 180 cm

Max. Bundle
Diameter 40 mm

Cloth Tube for Cables,
1.8 m, black

Cable Hose/Bundle

Black 00062496
22 BK

• Alcohol and water resistant
• Insulating
• Organizes cables and prevents loose

wires being left around
• Also suitable for cables that need to

be laid in small radii
• The high tension tube makes the

need for further bundling assistance
unnecessary

Material Plastic Material

Length 200 cm

Max. Bundle
Diameter 30 mm

Coiled Hose, black, 2 m

00082165
6 BK

• For all Becker/Blaupunkt/VDO
radios with with an 8-pin mini ISO
plug

• Is connected to a radio via the
changer port (instead of the CD
changer)

• The external source is connected via
the 3.5 mm jack plug

Cable Length 1.2 m

Original Radio Becker

AUX-In Adapter for Becker/
Blaupunkt/VDO to 3.5 mm
jack plug

AUX-IN Adapter



36

CA
R

H
IF

I
Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Bluetooth® Receiver for
Cars, with 3.5 mm Plug and
USB Charger

• Integrated analogue output (3.5 mm
plug) for connection with the AUX-
IN in the car and then for the easy
playback of music from a mobile
device, such as smartphones, and
enjoyment of the better sound of the
car's audio system

• Small but powerful: best sound
quality

• 2 multifunctional buttons for music
control and for accepting or ending
calls

• Music control: Play/Pause, Next /
Previous Track, Loud / Quiet

• Bluetooth connection and hands-
free function in one adapter thanks
to integrated microphone

• Hands-free function: 1 x central
button press to accept or end calls

• Integrated Li polymer battery, so no
separate power supply required

• Play music for up to 7 h, with up to
5.5 h of talk time via the hands-free
function

• Compact and robust aluminium
housing

• Easy handling in two steps: pair the
Bluetooth receiver and connect

• Also for wireless Bluetooth connec-
tion with loudspeaker, amplifier, etc.

• Compatible with a range of apps
• With 12 V USB charger for the easy,

wireless charging of the receiver in
the car

Black, Grey 00014159
6 SC

Connection 3.5 mm Jack Plug

Max. Operating Time 7 h

Bluetooth Version 4.2

Bluetooth Audio Adapter

Bluetooth® Hands-Free
Device for Cars with AUX-In

• Integrated analogue output (3.5 mm
plug) for connection with the AUX-
In in the car and then for the easy
playback of music from a mobile
device, such as smartphones, and
enjoyment of the better sound of the
car's audio system

• Bluetooth connection and hands-
free function in one adapter thanks
to integrated microphone

• 2 multi-function buttons for
accepting or ending calls and for
controlling music

• Music control: Play/Pause, Next /
Previous Track, Loud / Quiet

• Bass amplification
• Cable length: 1 m
• Easy to use: connect the Bluetooth

hands-free device with AUX-In and
USB charging socket and then pair
the mobile device via Bluetooth

• The supplied adhesive strips allow
the device to be easily attached to a
suitable location in the vehicle

• Incl. 12 V USB charger for supplying
power to the Bluetooth hands-free
device

• Since the 12 V USB charger has 2
USB connections with a total of 2.1
A, a smartphone or tablet can also
be charged in addition to supplying
power to the hands-free device

Black 00014167
6 SC

Connection 3.5 mm Jack Plug

Bluetooth Version 5.1 System

00062401
8 BK

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-
free copper for improved transmis-
sion properties

Fuse Type AGU

Fuse Value 40 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead) 10 mm²

Power Cable
(Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 10 mm², OFC

Power Amplifier Connection Kit

00062424
5 BK

• Suitable for devices with a maxi-
mum power consumption of 40 A

• Comprises:
• 5 m power cable, 16 mm², red-

transparent, with a ring terminal,
hole ø: 8.3 mm

Fuse Type AGU

Fuse Value 40 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead) 16 mm²

Power Cable
(Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 16 mm²

00062404
8 BK

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-
free copper for improved transmis-
sion properties

Fuse Type AGU

Fuse Value 30 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead) 6 mm²

Power Cable
(Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 6 mm², OFC

00062423
8 BK

• Suitable for devices with a maxi-
mum power consumption of 30 A

• Comprises:
• 5 m power cable, 10 mm², red-

transparent, with a ring terminal,
hole ø: 8.3 mm

Fuse Type AGU

Fuse Value 30 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead) 10 mm²

Power Cable
(Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 10 mm²



37

CA
R

H
IF

I

Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INTQty PT

00080964
8 BK

• Suitable for devices with a maxi-
mum power consumption of 20 A

Comprises:

Fuse Type AGU

Fuse Value 20 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead) 6 mm²

Power Cable
(Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 6 mm²

00062402
5 BK

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-
free copper for improved transmis-
sion properties

Fuse Type ANL

Fuse Value 80 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead) 20 mm²

Power Cable
(Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 20 mm², OFC

00080966
4 BK

• Suitable for devices with a maxi-
mum power consumption of 80 A

Comprises:

Fuse Type ANL

Fuse Value 80 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead) 35 mm²

Power Cable
(Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 35 mm²

00080965
5 BK

• Suitable for devices with a maxi-
mum power consumption of 60 A

Comprises:

Fuse Type ANL

Fuse Value 60 A

Cross-Sectional Area
(Mains Lead) 25 mm²

Power Cable
(Length) 5 m

RCA Cable (Length) 5 m

Power Kit, 25 mm²

00080737
8 BK

• Comprises:
• 0.8 m power cable, 16 mm², red-

transparent, with a gold-plated ring
terminal, hole ø: 8.3 mm

• 0.8 m power cable, 16 mm², brown-
transparent, with a gold-plated ring
terminal, hole ø: 8.3 mm

• 2 fork terminals, gold-plated, inside
ø: 4.3 mm

Cross-Sectional Area
- Power Cable 16 mm²

Power Cable
(Length) 0.8 m

Power Cap Connection Kit,
16 mm²

CarHiFi Cable Set

00107208
6 BK

• Makes installing retrofit speakers
easy

Suitable for:
• Ford:
• Fiesta (built since 2009)
• C-MAX (built since 2003)
• S-MAX (built since 2007)

Speaker Adapter Cable for
Ford

Speaker Adapter

00045674
6 BK

• Makes installing retrofit speakers
easy

Suitable for:
• Opel:
• All models
• Renault:
• All models
• Seat:
• All models
• VW:
• All models

Speaker Adapter Cable for
Opel/Renault/Seat/VW



38

CA
R

H
IF

I
Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Active System Adapter for
Audi/Seat/Skoda/VW

• For active systems or partially active
systems Audi/Seat/Skoda/VW

• For car radios with an ISO speaker
output to an active system with a
mini ISO connection (6-pin plug
(yellow) or 20-pin plug (black))

• Control of the active system via the
antenna switching voltage of the
car radio

For Audi
• A3
• A4
• A6
• A8
• TT

For Seat
• All models with 20-pin mini ISO

For Skoda
• All models with 20-pin mini ISO

For VW
• Golf III
• Golf IV
• Vento
• Passat

Vehicle Specific 00045766
6 BK

Radio Connection Mini ISO

Kfz-Activsystem-Adapter

Active System Adapter for
VW/Audi/Seat

• Gold-plated plug with low contact
resistance for secure signal
transmission

• 20-pin mini ISO socket - 4 RCA plugs
• 4-channel connection
• With control of the active system by

connecting to the "electric antenna"
output (remote)

Vehicle Specific 00045771
6 BK

Radio Connection Mini ISO

Car ISO Adapter 00045620
6 BK

Car DIN Adapter 00078958
6 BK

• For vehicles with a standard elec-
tronic antenna (phantom powering)
and an ISO connection

• Audi built since 1997
• Seat built until 2002
• VW built since 1997

Antenna Adapter
"for Audi/VW/Seat"

Antenna Adapter

Car DIN Adapter 00062287
6 BK

• For using both windscreen antennas
• 2x Fakra (Z) antenna adapter with

phantom powering (active)
• For vehicles with passive antenna

diversity
• For Seat (all models built since

2002)
• For Skoda (all models built since

2002)
• For VW (all models built since 2002)

Antenna Adapter
"for VW, 2xFakra/Z-Socket"

Car ISO Adapter 00062295
6 BK

Car DIN Adapter 00062296
6 BK

• For vehicles with a standard
electronic 16V antenna (phantom
powering) and a Fakra Z-plug

• For Audi (all models from 2002)
• For Citroën (all models from

09/2005)
• For Opel (all models from 2005)
• For Seat (all models from 2002)
• For Skoda (all models from 2002)
• For VW (all models from 2002)

Antenna Adapter
"for VW, Fakra/Z-Socket"

Car DIN Adapter 00136667
6 BK

• DIN socket - DIN 150 ohm plug,
SMB(f) plug

• Includes power supply for the
antenna amplifier

Antenna Splitter AM/FM
DAB SMB(f)



39

CA
R

H
IF

I

Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INTQty PT

2x Fakra - DIN Plug 00107257
6 BK

• For vehicles with two antennas on
radios with only one antenna input

• Allows better FM antenna reception
• Including power supply for the

antenna receiver

Antenna Adapter for VW,
2x Fakra on DIN plug/1x
double Fakra loose

Car DIN Adapter 00045723
6 BK

• For vehicles with a standard Fakra
antenna (A-B1)
BMW

• All models built since 2001

Renault
• Mégane 3
• Twingo 2

Dacia
• Various models

Antenna Adapter for BMW/
Renault/Dacia, to DIN

Car DIN Adapter 00062294
6 BK

• For vehicles with a standard an-
tenna (without phantom powering)
and a Fakra Z-plug

• For Audi (all models from 2002)
• For Mercedes (all models from

2002)
• For Seat (all models from 2002)
• For Skoda (all models from 2002)
• For VW (all models from 2002)

Antenna Adapter for Audi/
Mercedes/Seat/Skoda/VW,
to DIN

Car ISO Adapter 00062293
6 BK

• For vehicles with a standard an-
tenna (without phantom powering)
and a Fakra Z-plug

• For Audi (all models from 2002)
• For Mercedes (all models from

2002)
• For Seat (all models from 2002)
• For Skoda (all models from 2002)
• For VW (all models from 2002)

Antenna Adapter for Audi/
Mercedes/Seat/Skoda/VW,
to ISO

Car DIN Adapter 00107267
6 BK

• DIN socket - DIN 150 ohm plug
• Includes power supply for the

antenna amplifier
• Suitable for 12V

AM/FM Antenna Amplifier,
DIN plug - DIN socket,
universal

Car DIN Adapter 00136684
6 BK

• For installing an OEM radio with
Fakra in cars with DIN antenna

For Audi:
• All models as of manufacturing year

2002

For BMW:
• All models as of manufacturing year

2001

For VW:

Antennna adapter for Audi,
BMW, VW to DIN socket

Car ISO Adapter 00078906
6 BK

• For vehicles with a standard elec-
tronic antenna (phantom powering)
or with a 16V antenna

• Audi
• VW built since 1997
• Seat built until 2002
• Skoda

Antenna Adapter for Audi/
VW/Seat/Skoda, to ISO
short

DIN-clutch - Hirschmann plus-plug 00042631
6 BK

• Screwable

Antenna Adapter, Hirsch-
mann Plus plug - DIN socket



40

CA
R

H
IF

I
Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INT Qty PT

ISO-plug - DIN-clutch 00043643
6 BK

• Car radio antennas with a 150 ohm
DIN plug can be connected to ISO
radios with a 50 ohm input

Antenna Adapter, ISO plug,
90° - DIN socket

DIN Plug - Hirschmann Socket 00042630
6 BK

Antenna Adapter, DIN plug
- Hirschmann type socket

ISO-clutch - DIN-plug 00042629
6 BK

• Adapter for a 50 ohm (ISO) antenna
cable and a car radio with a stand-
ard input (150 ohms)

Antenna Adapter, DIN plug
- ISO socket

ISO-plug - DIN-clutch 00042625
6 BK

• Car radio antennas with a 150 ohm
DIN plug can be connected to ISO
radios with a 50 ohm input

Antenna Adapter, ISO plug,
90° - DIN socket

ISO-clutch - DIN-plug 00043642
6 BK

• Adapter for a 50 ohm (ISO) antenna
cable and a car radio with a stand-
ard input (150 ohms)

Antenna Adapter, DIN plug
- ISO socket

5 m 00043625
6 BK

• High-density shielding made of Cu
braiding

Antenna Cable, DIN an-
tenna plug - DIN antenna
socket, 5 m

Car Antenna Extension Cable

1.5 m 00043622
6 BK

• High-density shielding made of Cu
braiding

Antenna Cable, DIN an-
tenna plug - DIN antenna
socket, 1.50 m



41

CA
R

H
IF

I

Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INTQty PT

0.75 m 00043620
6 BK

• High-density shielding made of Cu
braiding

Antenna Cable, DIN an-
tenna plug - DIN antenna
socket, 0.75 m

5 m 00030047
10 BA

• Double shielding for good reduction
of electromagnetic interference

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-
free copper for better signal transfer
and crystal-clear sound

• Full metal plug for best shielding
• Gold-plated plug with low contact

resistance for secure signal
transmission

• High-quality, flexible RCA cable with
a remote line

Quality High Quality

RCA Cable
"2 RCA Plugs - 2 RCA Plugs,
With Remote Line", Blue

RCA Cable

5 m 00062417
10 BA

• Double shielding for good reduction
of electromagnetic interference

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-
free copper for better signal transfer
and crystal-clear sound

• Gold-plated plug with low contact
resistance for secure signal
transmission

• High-quality, flexible RCA cable with
a remote line

• High-density braid and aluminium
foil for additional shielding

Quality Standard

RCA Cable
"2 RCA Plugs - 2 RCA Plugs,
With Remote Line", Blue

Vehicle Specific 00107261
6 BK

• Universal radio installation interface
with a ready-to-plug cable set

• For easy and fast mounting directly
in the radio slot

• No need to lay cables to the engine
bay and to waste time searching for
signals

• Real ignition, real lighting

Radio Connection Universal

CAN Bus Adapter, universal

Car Radio Adapter

Vehicle Specific 00078908
6 BK

• Connection kit for installing car ra-
dios with an ISO connection instead
of the standard original radio

• The kit is necessary as the pin as-
signment of the antenna output in
ISO block A (power connection) is
changed in these VW vehicles

• Comes with an antenna adapter for
phantom powering of the original
antenna

Radio Connection ISO

Car Radio Connection Kit,
Audi/VW ISO - ISO

Vehicle Specific 00080720
6 BK

• Speaker, power and antenna supply
(FAKRA connection)

Suitable for:
• Audi:
• All models with Quadlock
• Seat:
• All models with Quadlock
• Skoda:
• All models with Quadlock
• VW:
• All models with Quadlock

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter with
Phantom Powering for
Audi/VW

Vehicle Specific 00045782
6 BK

• Quadlock connection
• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Audi:
• All models with Quadlock

connection
• Seat:
• All models with Quadlock

connection
• Skoda:

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Audi/Skoda/Seat/VW



42

CA
R

H
IF

I
Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Vehicle Specific 00080719
6 BK

• Speaker, power and antenna supply
(FAKRA connection)

Suitable for:
• Audi:
• All models with Quadlock
• Seat:
• All models with Quadlock
• Skoda:
• All models with Quadlock
• VW:
• All models with Quadlock

Vehicle DIN Adapter with
Phantom Powering for Audi
+ VW

Vehicle Specific 00045799
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Ford:
• Fiesta from 06/2005
• Focus built between 01/2005 and

2010
• Fusion from 05/2005
• S-MAX from 05/2006
• C-MAX built between 09/2003 and

2010
• Mondeo from 06/2003

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle Adapter Ford Most
Bus on ISO

Vehicle Specific 00045785
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Ford:
• Cougar from 01/1998
• Escort from 01/1993
• Fiesta from 12/1995
• Focus from 01/1998
• Ka from 01/1994
• Mondeo from 01/1994
• Mazda:
• 121 from 1996

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Ford/Mazda

Vehicle Specific 00043672
6 BK

• Power supply

Suitable for:
• Ford:
• Cougar (from 01/1998)
• Escort (from 01/1993)
• Fiesta (from 12/1995)
• Focus (from 01/1998)
• Ka (from 01/1994)
• Mondeo (from 01/1994)

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Ford

Vehicle Specific 00045755
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Fiat:
• Sedici from 2006
• Honda:
• Insight built between 2000 and

2006
• Element built since 2003
• Odyssey built since 1998
• Ridgeline built since 2006
• Accord "made in Japan" from 1999

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Fiat/Honda/Opel/Nissan/
Suzuki

Vehicle Specific 00107258
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Hyundai:
• Elantra MD/DU built since 2010
• Genesis built since 10/2012
• i 30 / i30 cw built since 10/2011
• i 40 built since 03/2011
• ix 20 built since 11/2010
• ix 35 built since 2009
• Santa Fe built since 09/2012
• Sonata built since 2009

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Hyundai/Kia

Vehicle Specific 00045759
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• BMW:
• 1 Series
• 3 Series (from 02/2001)
• 5 Series (from 11/2000)
• 6 Series (from 2004)
• 7 Series (from 11/2001)
• X3 (from 2004)
• X5
• Z4 (from 2003)

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
BMW/Land Rover/Rover

Vehicle Specific 00043679
6 BK

• For all models that are prepared for
radio installation

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• BMW:
• 3 Series Compact 03/1994 - 10/2000
• 3 Series E30 1985 - 1992
• 3 Series E36 12/1990 - 03/1998
• 3 Series E46 04/1998 - 12/2003
• 5 Series E34 1988 - 1996
• 5 Series E39 12/1995 - 08/2000

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
BMW



43

CA
R

H
IF

I

Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INTQty PT

Vehicle Specific 00043688
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Mazda:
• 121 1991 - 1996
• 323 1989 - 2001
• 626 1987 - 2000
• 929 1988 - 2000
• B Series 1996 - 1999
• Demio 1998 - 2000
• E Series from 1999
• Familia 1990 - 2000

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Mazda

Vehicle Specific 00080791
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Mercedes:
• A-Class (W169) from 2005
• B-Class (W245) from 2005
• C-Class (W203) from 2005
• CLK (W209) from 2005
• ML (X164)
• Sprinter (W906) from 2006
• Vito/Viano (W639) from 2006

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Mercedes

Vehicle Specific 00043683
6 BK

• Power supply

Suitable for:
• Mercedes:
• A-Class
• C-Class incl. T-model (from 1993)
• E-Class incl. T-model (from 1994)
• S-Class (from 1994)

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Mercedes

Vehicle Specific 00045638
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Mitsubishi:
• Carisma from 1995
• Eclipse from 1996
• Galant from 1996
• L200 from 1996
• Lancer from 1996
• Pajero from 1995
• Space Runner from 1995
• 3000 GT from 1995

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Mitsubishi

Vehicle Specific 00045757
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Nissan:
• Almera from 2000
• Almera Tino from 2001
• Micra 2000 - 2004
• Primera P11 09/1999 - 11/2004
• Terrano 1988 - 2000
• Vanette from 1995
• X-TRail from 12/2004

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Nissan

Vehicle Specific 00078900
6 BK

• Speaker, power and antenna supply
(FAKRA connection)

• With switching and ignition logic
(clamp 13+15 turned)

Suitable for:
• Opel:
• Astra H from 2004
• Corsa C from 2004
• Vectra C from 2004

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Opel

Vehicle Specific 00080738
6 BK

• Speaker, power and antenna supply
(FAKRA connection)

Suitable for:
• Citroën:
• C2 (from 09/2003)
• C3 (from 11/2003)
• C4 (from 2004)
• C5 (from 06/2004)
• Peugeot:
• All models with Most connection

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter with
Phantom Powering for
Citroën/Peugeot

Vehicle Specific 00107207
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Renault:
• Fluence (built since 2010)
• Mégane III
• Scénic
• Grand Scénic (built since 2009)

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Renault



44

CA
R

H
IF

I
Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Vehicle Specific 00043696
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Lexus:
• GS300 built between 1993 and 1997
• GX470 built since 2002
• IS200 built between 1999 and

09/2005
• IS300 built between 2001 and

09/2005
• LX450 built between 1996 and 1997
• SC400 built between 1991 and 2001

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Toyota/VW/Daihatsu

Vehicle Specific 00045642
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply

Suitable for:
• Volvo:
• S40 up to 03/2000
• V40 up to 03/2000
• S70 up to 03/2000
• V70 up to 03/2000
• Series 8 up to 12/1996
• Series 9 up to 12/1996

Radio Connection ISO

Vehicle ISO Adapter for
Volvo

Radio Specific 00062238
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply
• 16 pins on ISO
• Size of the plug: approx. 30 x 13 mm

Suitable for:
• JVC car radios:
• KS-F 100 / 110 / 162
• KD-LH 810 / 811
• KD-LHX 502
• KS-LX 3R
• KS-FX 12 / 100 / 220 / 230 / 240 /

640 R

Radio Connection JVC

Vehicle Adapter for JVC II
on ISO

Radio Specific 00062236
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply
• 16 pins on ISO
• Size of the plug: approx. 22 x 10 mm

Suitable for:
• Kenwood car radios:
• KDC-M 4524 G
• KDC-MP 228

Radio Connection Kenwood

Vehicle Adapter for Ken-
wood on ISO

Radio Specific 00062239
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply
• 16 pins on ISO
• Size of the plug: approx. 24 x 10 mm

Suitable for:
• Pioneer car radios:

Radio Connection Pioneer

Vehicle Adapter for Pioneer
on ISO

Universal 00043686
6 BK

• Speaker and power supply
• For Alfa Romeo 145 from 94, 155

from 92, 164 from 7/92, 147, 156,
166, GTV, Spider

• For Citroën AX, Xantia, ZX, Evasion,
Saxo, Berlingo, Picasso, Xsara

• For Fiat Punto from 94, Bravo,
Brava, Marea, Chroma, from 92,
Brachetta, Ulysee, Coupe from 3/95,
Scudo, Multipla, 500, 600, Stilo,
Doblo, Panda Nuova, Idea

Radio Connection DIN

Vehicle Adapter, ISO - DIN

Universal 00043697
6 BK

• For supplying car radios with power

Radio Connection DIN

Vehicle Adapter, universal,
DIN - ISO power supply

Universal 00043698
6 BK

• For 4 speakers

Radio Connection DIN

Vehicle Adapter, universal,
DIN - ISO speaker



45

CA
R

H
IF

I

Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INTQty PT

Universal 00045754
6 BK

• Loudspeaker and power supply,
swapped plus assignment

• Required for all cars with a switched
plus at pin 7 on the ISO power sup-
ply, e.g. Opel from year 93; Audi/
VW, Mercedes from year 93

• For vehicles with special pin as-
signment through air conditioning,
automatic volume adjustment, or
alarm system

• Power supply: swapped plus and
steady plus, loudspeaker: 1 : 1

Radio Connection ISO

ISO-ISO Vehicle Adapter

Universal 00045772
6 BK

• Separate connection adapters
• Power supply and speaker

Radio Connection ISO

Adapter Set, universal, ISO
socket (power supply and
speaker)

Universal 00045773
6 BK

• Power supply and speaker
• Open ends

Radio Connection ISO

Adapter Set, universal,
ISO socket (power supply/
speaker)

Universal 00045762
6 BK

• Power supply and speaker
• Open ends

Radio Connection ISO

Adapter Set, universal, ISO
plug (power supply/spea-
ker)

Universal 00043656
6 BK

• Speaker
• Open ends

Radio Connection ISO

Adapter, universal, ISO plug
(speaker)

Universal 00043657
6 BK

• Power supply
• Open ends

Radio Connection ISO

Adapter, universal, ISO plug
(power supply)

00078909
6 BK

• Connection kit for installing car ra-
dios with an ISO connection instead
of the standard original radio

• Speaker and power supply
• With switching and ignition logic

(clamp 13 and 15 turned)
• Incl. phantom powering with ISO

plug on Fakra Z connection
• With Quadlock connection

Suitable for:
• Opel:

Radio Connection ISO

Car Radio Connection Kit,
Opel Quadlock - ISO



46

CA
R

H
IF

I
Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INT Qty PT

18 00062283
6 BK

• 8-pin power socket
• 8-pin speaker socket
• 16 x 2.8 mm tab connectors (plugs)

Radio Connection ISO

Mounting Kit for ISO
Sockets

Assembly Set

18 00062280
6 BK

• 8-pin power plug, black
• 8-pin speaker plug, brown
• 16 junior timer contacts (sockets)

Radio Connection ISO

ISO Plug Mounting Kit

00043638
6 BK

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-
free copper for improved transmis-
sion properties

• Gold-plated plug with low contact
resistance for secure signal
transmission

• Highly flexible cable material
• Transparent PVC insulation

Quality Standard

RCA Y Adapter, plug -
2 sockets, 15 cm

RCA Adapter

Transparent 00043639
6 BK

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-
free copper for improved transmis-
sion properties

• Gold-plated plug with low contact
resistance for secure signal
transmission

• Highly flexible cable material
• Transparent PVC insulation

Quality Standard

RCA Y Adapter, socket -
2 plugs, 15 cm, transparent

0.75 m 00080900
6 BK

• Gold-plated plug with low contact
resistance for secure signal
transmission

• Cable structure per wire conduc-
tor: inner conductor: 10 x 0.10
mm; shielding: 30 x 0.10 mm, PE
dielectric

Quality 1 Star

Jack Cable, plug - plug,
3.5 mm, stereo, 0.75 m

Jack Cable

1 m 00093775
6 BK

• Gold-plated contacts with low
contact resistance for secure signal
transmission

• Space-saving coiled cable for avoid-
ing cable clutter

• Elegant and robust aluminium
housing

• Extra-small plug housings, their de-
sign and size is perfect for compact
terminal devices

Quality Standard

Coiled Cable, 3.5 mm jack,
stereo, plug - plug

1.5 m 00089288
6 BK

• Gold-plated plug with low contact
resistance for secure signal
transmission

Quality Standard

Jack Cable, plug - plug,
3.5 mm, stereo, 1.5 m

1 m 00136652
6 BK

0.5 m 00136651
6 BK

• Gold-plated plug with low contact
resistance for secure signal
transmission

• Extra small and robust plug hous-
ings made of metal

• Special, highly flexible material
prevents the cable from becoming
knotted or tangled

Jack Cable „Super Soft,
3.5 mm jack plug - 3.5 mm
jack plug“, Red



47

CA
R

H
IF

I

Cables & Adapters

April 2021 INTQty PT

White 00014499
6 BK

• Gold-plated plug with low contact
resistance for secure signal
transmission

• Connection to the player (head-
phones or line output) with a 3.5
mm stereo jack plug

• Ideal when a radio has no jack
connection

Connection 3.5 mm Jack Plug

MP3/CD Cassette Adapter,
vehicle, white

MP3/CD Adapter

Black 00089292
6 BK

• Connection to the player (head-
phones or Line output) with a 3.5
mm stereo jack plug

Connection 3.5 mm Jack Plug

CD/MD/MP3 Vehicle Adap-
ter, black

2.5 mm² 00062486
25 BA

• With identification stripe

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable,
2 x 2.5 mm², 10 m, trans-
parent

Loudspeaker Cable

1.5 mm² 00062485
25 BA

• With identification stripe

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2 x 1.5 mm²,
10 m, transparent

0.75 mm² 00062484
25 BA

• With identification stripe

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable,
2 x 0.75 mm², 10 m, trans-
parent

2.5 mm² 00086653
150

• Inner conductor made of oxygen-
free copper for better signal transfer
and crystal-clear sound

• Consecutive imprint in metres
• Made in Germany
• Silver-plated
• Stranded copper wires
• Wire structure: 0.07 mm

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2x 2.5 mm²,
1 m, MOQ/Qty 150 m,
transparent

4 mm² 00086650
75

• Bare copper, E-Cu
• Made in Germany
• Wire structure: 0.15 mm

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2x 4 mm²,
1 m, MOQ/Qty 75 m, trans-
parent

2.5 mm² 00086649
150

• Bare copper, E-Cu
• Made in Germany
• Wire structure: 0.15 mm

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2x 2.5 mm²,
1 m, MOQ/Qty 150 m,
transparent



48

CA
R

H
IF

I
Cables & Adapters | Plugs & Sockets | Electrical Installation

April 2021 INT Qty PT

1.5 mm² 00086648
200

• Bare copper, E-Cu
• Made in Germany
• Wire structure: 0.15 mm

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable, 2x 1.5 mm²,
1 m, MOQ/Qty 200 m,
transparent

0.75 mm² 00086647
300

• Bare copper, E-Cu
• Made in Germany
• Wire structure: 0.20 mm

Structure 2 Wires

Speaker Cable,
2x 0.75 mm², 1 m, MOQ/Qty
300 m, transparent

Black, Red 00086925
6 BK

• For standard sockets and sockets
with a diameter of 21 mm

• 6 - 24 V, max. 16 A
• For cables up to 2 x 2.5 mm²
• With strain relief

Max. Cable Diameter 2.5 mm

Universal Plug for Cigarette
Lighter Socket

Cigarette Lighter Plug

Black, Red 00042645
6 BK

• Weather-resistant

Material Polyvinyl Chloride
(PVC)

Length 10 m

Insulating Tape, 2 rolls

Insulating Tape

6 mm² 00043658
6 BK

2.5 mm² 00043647
6 BK

Clip Quantity 12

Material Plastic Material

Number of Pieces 2

European-Style Terminal
Strip
"Luster Terminals"

European-Style Terminal Strip



49

CA
R

H
IF

I

Electrical Installation | Filter accessories | Filters

April 2021 INTQty PT

Red 00078972
6

Black 00078973
20

• Structure: 28 x 0.25 mm

Cable Cross Section 1.5 mm²

Power Cable
"Fly, 1.5mm² on Plastic
Spool", 10 m

Power Cable

Red 00086637
50

• High-purity (99.9 %), septuple
stranded copper for minimising
resistance and oxidation effects

Cable Cross Section 16 mm²

Power Cable
"Powerflex, Cross Section:
16mm²", 50 m

Speaker Adapter Rings for
Audi/Seat/Skoda/VW

• Suitable for:
• Audi:
• A2 (as of 02/1999): rear panelling
• Seat:
• Leon (as of 01/2000): front doors +

rear doors
• Toledo (as of 01/1999): front doors

+ rear doors
• Skoda:
• Fabia (until 2001): front doors +

rear doors
• VW:
• Passat (as of 07/1996): front doors

+ rear doors
• Passat Variant (as of 06/1997): front

doors + rear doors
• Golf IV (as of 09/1997): front doors

+ rear doors
• Beetle: front doors + rear doors
• Bora (as of 10/1998): front doors +

rear doors
• Golf V: rear doors
• Scirocco: front doors
• Polo (9N) (as of 10/2001): front

doors + rear doors
• Golf VI (as of 2009): front doors +

rear doors

00045830
8 HC

Loudspeaker
Dimensions 16,5 x 16,5

Suitable for Car Seat

Adapter Ring

Speaker Adapter Rings for
Seat/Skoda/VW

• Suitable for:
• Seat:
• Arosa (as of 10/1998): front doors
• Mii (as of 2011): front doors
• Skoda:
• Octavia (until 2001): front doors
• VW:
• Lupo (as of 10/1998): front doors
• Beetle (as of 10/1998): front doors
• Touran (07/1996-10/2002): rear

doors
• Polo (9N) (as of 11/2001): front

doors + rear doors
• up! (as of 2011): front doors

00062433
12 HC

Loudspeaker
Dimensions 16,5 x 16,5

Suitable for Car Seat

00045680
6 BK

• Suitable for car radios, amplifiers,
equalizers, CB radio sets, etc.

• It should be connected in the 12 V
supply line as close as possible to
the load

Operating Voltage 6 - 16 V

Damping 50,5 dB/4 KHz

Peak Power max. 10 A

High-Power Interference
Suppression Filter, 10 Amp

Interference Suppression Filter

00045683
6 BK

• Gold-plated plug with low contact
resistance for secure signal
transmission

• Is connected to the RCA line be-
tween the input and output stage

Distortion Under 0.001 %

Impedance 10 Ω

AF Interference
Suppression Filter



50

CA
R

H
IF

I
Antennas

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Black 00107272
24 BK

• For III and L band
• 12 V power supply
• Electronically amplified antenna

with a highly flexible rod
• Inclination angle 70°
• With a DIN 150 ohm plug
• SMB (f) plug

Design Screw-On Mounting

Antenna Length 23 cm

Drill Diameter 20 mm

Installation Place Roof

Roof Antenna, AM/FM and
DAB/DAB+

Car Antenna

Black 00107229
6 BK

• For band III and L-band
• Easy to mount on the roof/body of

a car
• SMB (f) angle

Design Magnet

Antenna Length 28.5 cm

Installation Place Roof

DAB/DAB+ Magnetic Base
Antenna

Black 00078940
40 HC

• Suitable for M5 and M6 threads

Design Screw-On Mounting

Antenna Length 40 cm

Installation Place Roof

Replacement Rod for GTI
Flex Antennas, M5/M6, 40
cm

Black 00078939
50 HC

• Suitable for M5 and M6 threads

Design Screw-On Mounting

Antenna Length 23 cm

Installation Place Roof

Replacement Rod for GTI
Flex Antennas, M5/M6,
23 cm

Black 00107274
6 BK

• First equipment quality
• Considerably shorter than an OEM

antenna rod
• Compact design for a sporty look
• Suitable for M5/M6 threads

Design Screw-On Mounting

Antenna Length 9 cm

Installation Place Roof

"Sport" Short Rod Anten-
na, AM/FM

Black 00045600
21 BK

• Can be swivelled by 180° due to
the ball joint, this allows optimum
positioning on a vehicle

• For all vehicles
• Flexible antenna with a short rod
• Low installation depth
• With removable cable
• With a DIN 150 ohm plug

Design Screw-On Mounting

Antenna Length 36 cm

Drill Diameter 10

Installation Place Wing

Short Rod Antenna,
universal

Black 00136677
6 BK

• Suitable for all vehicles with a 12 V
electrical system

• Easy to mount without drilling: is
fixed to the inside of the windscreen

• No more problems with car washes,
theft and vandalism

• Built-in amplifier and anti-interfer-
ence circuit

• Red shining ring, can be switched
off

• With a DIN 150 ohm plug

Design Glass-Bonded, Inside

Installation Place Pane Inside

"Active Dot" Glass Mount
Antenna for VHF Reception

Black 00045616
21 BK

• Suitable for all vehicles with a 12 V
electrical system

• Easy to mount without drilling: is
fixed to the inside of the windscreen

• No more problems with car washes,
theft and vandalism

• Built-in amplifier and anti-interfer-
ence circuit

• With a DIN 150 ohm plug

Design Glass-Bonded, Inside

Installation Place Pane Inside

Electronic Glass Mount An-
tenna for VHF Reception



51

CA
R

H
IF

I

Antennas | Cameras | Textile Goods

April 2021 INTQty PT

Black 00107230
6 BK

• For band III and L-band
• For adhesive mounting on the right

or left side of the windscreen or on
side windows

• No problems with car washes, theft
and vandalism

• No wind noise
• SMB (f) angle

Design Glass-Bonded, Inside

Antenna Length 21 cm

Installation Place Pane Inside

DAB/DAB+ Glass Mount
Antenna

"60" Dashcam, Ultra Wide-
Angle Lens, Automatic
Night Vision, G-Sensor

• Down to the tiniest detail: enables
video recording with resolutions up
to 1080 p (Full HD) for razor-sharp,
detail-rich shots

• Everything in view: 140° ultra-wide-
angle lens captures a very wide
area in front of the vehicle so that
not only head-on but also side-on
collisions can be captured

• Immediate recording on vibration:
the built-in G-sensor automatically
starts video recording, safeguarding
video material in the event of an
accident and preventing impor-
tant files from being accidentally
overwritten

• Automatic night vision: guaranteed
optimised video recordings even in
the dark

• Also ideal for use in larger vehicles
(e.g. trucks, minibuses, etc.)

• Built-in microphone for video recor-
dings with sound

• Loop function: automatic over-
writing of old recordings so there
is always space for recent video
material

• Customisable loop interval starts
new video recordings after 1, 2, 3 or
5 minutes

• Integrated micro-SD card slot for
memory cards up to 32 GB

• Li-ion battery as short-term back-up
solution during phases without a
power supply

• Extremely compact design

00136698
6 SC

Card Slot microSDHC (up to
32 GB)

Photo Resolution 12 MP

Video Resolution 1080 p

Shade of colour Black

Car Camera

"30" Dashcam with Wide-
Angle Lens

• Rich detail: enables video recording
with resolutions up to 1080 i for
razor-sharp, detail-rich shots

• Everything in view: 120° wide-angle
lens captures a wide area in front of
the vehicle so that not only head-on
but also side-on collisions can be
captured

• Motion detection: as soon as any
movement is detected in the camera
viewing field, video recording
begins automatically, safeguarding
the video material

• The manual night mode button acti-
vates infra-red sensors that produce
a clear image in the dark

• Built-in microphone for video recor-
dings with sound

• Loop function: automatic over-
writing of old recordings so there
is always space for recent video
material

• Customisable loop interval starts
new video recordings after 1, 2 or
3 minutes

• Integrated micro-SD card slot for
memory cards up to 32 GB

• Li-ion battery as short-term back-up
solution during phases without a
power supply

00136697
6 SC

Card Slot microSDHC (up to
32 GB)

Photo Resolution 12 MP

Video Resolution 1080 i

Shade of colour Black Black 00082159
40 HC

• High-quality covering
• Solid quality with a durable surface
• No sound transmission
• Non-fading
• Self-adhesive

Surface Smooth

Width x Length 70 x 140 cm

Covering, sound-proof, self-
adhesive, black

Covering

Anthracite 00082160
40 HC

• High-quality covering
• Solid quality with a durable surface
• No sound transmission
• Non-fading
• Self-adhesive

Surface Smooth

Width x Length 70 x 140 cm

Covering, sound-proof, self-
adhesive, anthracite



52

CA
R

H
IF

I
Textile Goods | Installation

April 2021 INT Qty PT

Black 00062470
22 BK

• Fine-meshed covering
• Very good sound transmission
• Non-fading

Surface Smooth

Width x Length 70 x 140 cm

Acoustic Fabric, black,
sound permeable

Black 00045899
8 PO

• Sound insulation mat that is made
from knopped foam

• Highly flexible and self-adhesive
which makes it easy to install

Material Foam

Width x Length 50 x 100 cm

Sound Insulation Mat, self-
adhesive

Noise Absorbing Mat

Black 00062460
10 HC

• Sufficient for 1 door
• Extra high weight for the best insu-

lation (approx. 5.0 kg/m²)
• Self-adhesive by high-quality, acrylic

pressure-sensitive adhesive
• Made out of a bitumen elastomer

mix
• High flexibility also at minus

temperatures
• Temperature resistant from -35°C

to +80°C

Material Bitumen Elastomer
Mixture

Width x Length 16 x 32 cm

Set of Insulating Mats
(1 door)

1.5 mm² 00045793
6 BK

Material Plastic Material

Shade of colour Red

Number of Pieces 5

Clamping Connector, red,
5 pieces

Clamp Connector

2.5 mm² 00042687
6 BK

Material Plastic Material

Shade of colour Blue

Number of Pieces 5

Clamping Connector, blue,
5 pieces

00089278
6 BK

Number of Outputs 5

"Techline" Power Splitter
1/5

Power Splitter



53

CA
R

H
IF

I

Installation

April 2021 INTQty PT

Black 00045709
6 BK

Power Rating in
Ampere 30 A

Power Rating in Volt 12 V

Make-Contact Relay,
12 V/30 A, 5 pins

Switch & Relay

Black 00056302
6 BK

• Compact design for unobtrusive
installation

Power Rating in
Ampere 10 A

Power Rating in Volt 12 V

Vehicle Switch, round,
10 A/12 V

11 00136653
50 BK

• 1 x 5 A, brown / 1 x 7.5 A, orange /
2 x 10 A, red / 2 x 15 A, blue / 2 x 20
A, yellow / 1 x 25 A, white / 1 x 30
A, green

• With a clip for easily removing the
fuses

Set of Blade Type Fuses,
10 parts

Fuse Kit

00042618
6 BK

• Gold-plated contacts for low contact
resistance

• Made of acrylic glass
• Protects against moisture and dirt
• Safety and temperature-controlled

Input 1x 16 mm²

Outputs 1x 16 mm²

Fuse Type AGU

Max. Constant
Power Output 480 W

Fuse holder

Fuse Holder/Distributor

2.5 mm² 00042682
6 BK

• Female disconnects which can be
crimped

• Insulated

Size 6.3 mm

Female Disconnects,
6.3 mm, 5 pieces

Crimp Connector

2.5 mm² 00042684
6 BK

• Spade connector which can be
crimped

• Insulated

Size 6.3 mm

Spade Connector, 6.3 mm,
5 pieces



54

CA
R

H
IF

I
Installation

April 2021 INT Qty PT

25 mm² 00043897
6 BK

• Gold-plated contacts for low contact
resistance

• For M4
• Insulated

Crimp Connector
"Fork Cable lug, 2 Pieces"

50 mm² 00043893
6 BK

• For M8
• Gold-plated

Crimp Connector
"Ring Cable Lug, 2 Pieces"

10 mm² 00043834
6 BK

• For M8
• Gold-plated

Crimp Connector
"Ring Cable Lug, 2 Pieces"

16 mm² 00043835
6 BK

• For M8
• Gold-plated

Crimp Connector
"Ring Cable Lug, 2 Pieces"

25 mm² 00043887
6 BK

• For M8
• Gold-plated

Crimp Connector
"Ring Cable Lug, 2 Pieces"

10 mm² 00043894
6 BK

• For M8
• Gold-plated

Ring Terminal, 10 mm²,
10 pieces

2.5 mm² 00042671
6 BK

Set of Bullet Connectors/
Receptacles, blue, 10 pieces

1.5 mm² 00042672
6 BK

• Female disconnects: 5 x 2.8 mm,
red; 5 x 4.8 mm, red

Set of Female Disconnects,
10 pieces



55

CA
R

H
IF

I

Installation

April 2021 INTQty PT

14 00062452
6 BK

• Gold-plated plug with low contact
resistance for secure signal
transmission

• 2 M8 ring terminals and 2 M4 fork
terminals for power cables; cross-
sectioal area: up to 16 mm²

• 10 M4 fork terminals for speakers/
remote cables up to 2.5 mm²

• Red and black insulating sleeves
included

Crimp Connection Kit,
16 mm², gold-plated

Crimp Connector Set

6 mm² 00042605
6 BK

• Gold-plated contacts for low contact
resistance

• Springy plug-in part which provides
secure contact

• Fully insulated, "positive" and
"negative" marking, therefore
reverse polarity protected

Shade of colour Transparent

Soundboard Connector,
4 pins

Connector

00042637
6 BK

• Suitable for Blaupunkt

Suitable for Car
Brand Opel

Suitable for Radio
Brand Blaupunkt

ISO Release Key, 2 pieces

Car Radio Extracting Tool

00062203
6 BK

• For Pioneer car radios

Suitable for Radio
Brand Pioneer

Release Bracket for Pioneer

00042666
6 BK

• Suitable for all Audi/VW/Daimler-
Chrylser with a horizontal release
slot

Suitable for Car
Brand

Audi, Daimler
Chrysler, VW

Radio Release Key for Audi/
VW/Daimler/Chrysler,
2 pieces



56

CA
R

H
IF

I
Installation

April 2021 INT Qty PT

00043646
16 BK

• Improved support and anchorage in
the sound system slot

ISO Slide-In Frame, univer-
sal

Mounting Frame

High-Low Converter, adjus-
table

• Generates a preamplifier signal from
the speaker outputs of a radio

• Suitable for the following radio
output power: max. 40 W (music)
per channel, min. 5 W (music)

00045685
6 BK

Distortion Under 0.001 %

Transfer Ratio 3.6 : 1

High-Low Converter

00042628
6 BK

• Screwable inner conductor
• Excellent strain relief system
• Fully insulated

Shade of colour Black

DIN Antenna Socket,
screwable

Car Antenna Socket

00042627
6 BK

• Screwable inner conductor
• Excellent strain relief through a

counterblow screw
• Black grip

Connection DIN Plug, Open

Shade of colour Black

DIN Antenna Plug, screw-
able

Car Antenna Plug

00042626
6 BK

• 150 ohm (DIN) antenna plug with a
black heatshrinking sleeve

• Solderable inner conductor

Connection DIN Plug, Open

Shade of colour Silver

DIN Antenna Socket



57

CA
R

H
IF

I

Installation | Service Spare Parts | Housings

April 2021 INTQty PT

00042624
6 BK

• According to DIN 41585/ISO
• Solderable inner conductor
• Screening is crimped

Connection Coax Plug, ISO Jack,
Open

Shade of colour Black

ISO Antenna Plug

00043822
6 BK

• Secure contact
• Hard gold plated for low contact

resistance

Type ANL Fuse

Fine wire fuse
"ANL", Gold-Plated

Fine wire fuse

00042616
6 BK

• Gold-plated contacts for low contact
resistance

Type Glass Fuse

Fine wire fuse
"Glass fuses, 2 pieces",
Gold-Plated

00045718
30 HC

• Suitable for:
• Audi:
• A3 (8P) built since 05/2003
• A3 (8PA) built since 09/2004

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Audi

Cover

00045878
50 HC

• Suitable for:
• Audi:
• A4 built between 10/2000 and 2006

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Audi

00045877
6 BK

• Suitable for:
• Audi:
• A2 built between 11/1998 and

07/2005
• A3 built between 03/2000 and

11/2000
• A4 built between 06/1999 and

09/2001
• A6 built between 11/1997 and

11/2000
• A6 built since 01/2003

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Audi

00045860
30 HC

• Suitable for:
• BMW:
• 3 Series (E46) built between

05/1998 and 02/2007

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for BMW



58

CA
R

H
IF

I
Housings

April 2021 INT Qty PT

00045865
20 HC

• Suitable for:
• Fiat:
• Punto built between 05/1999 and

04/2007

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Fiat

00062441
8 HC

• With a removable storage compart-
ment (2-DIN)

Suitable for:
• Ford:
• Focus built between 11/2004 and

2007
• Focus C-MAX built between

05/2003 – 03/2007
• C-MAX Facelift built between

04/2007 – 11/2010

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Ford

00045859
50 HC

• Suitable for:
• Ford:
• Cougar built between 05/1998 and

08/2002
• Fiesta built between 02/1995 and

07/2001
• Mondeo built between 10/1996 and

05/2003
• Focus built between 10/1998 and

10/2004
• Puma built between 06/1997 and

04/2002

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Ford/Jaguar

00045889
8 HC

• With a removable storage compart-
ment (2-DIN)

• Suitable cover plate for the 2nd slot,
item no. 00045888

Suitable for:

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Mercedes

00045888
50 HC

• 181 x 53 mm

Shade of colour Black

ISO Cover Plate

00107247
10 HC

• With a storage compartment

Suitable for:
• Opel:
• Combo C built between 2001 and

2011
Version

• Arizona
• Edition
• Sport
• Tour Edition
• Tour mit Njoy-Paket

Shade of colour Matt Chrome

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Opel, matt chrome

00082119
8 HC

• With a removable storage compart-
ment (2-DIN)

Suitable for:
• Citroën
• Jumper/Relay built since 2007
• Fiat
• Ducato built since 06/2006 and

2011
• Peugeot
• Boxer built since 2006

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Citroën/Fiat/Peugeot

00045725
50 HC

• Suitable for:
• Audi:
• A3 built between 09/2000 and

06/2003
• A6 built between 11/2000 and

11/2001
• Seat:
• Toledo built between 01/1999 and

03/2004
• Leon built between 10/1999 and

05/2006

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Audi/Seat



59

CA
R

H
IF

I

Housings

April 2021 INTQty PT

00062442
50 HC

• Suitable for:
• Smart:
• ForTwo built between 10/1998 and

02/2007

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for Smart

00045711
6 HC

• Dimensions: width: 25.0 cm, height:
8.0 cm, depth: 17.5 cm

• Standard cut-out: width: 181 mm,
height: 53 mm

Shade of colour Black

Base Console, universal

00078947
20 HC

• Suitable for all DIN radio frames

Shade of colour Black

DIN Storage Compartment

00045719
8 HC

• With a removable storage compart-
ment (2-DIN)

Suitable for:
• Seat:
• Leon (1P/1PN) built between

03/2009 and 10/2012
• Alhambra (7N) built since 10/2010
• Skoda:
• Fabia (5J) built since 2007
• Roomster (5J) built since 09/2006

(Roomster only with OEM radio)

Shade of colour Black

1-DIN Car Radio Support
for VW/Seat/Skoda

00082136
12 HC

• Suitable for:
• Seat:
• Leon built since 2010
• Skoda:
• Fabia built since 2007
• Roomster built since (Roomster only

with OEM radio)
• VW:
• Jetta built between 2003 and 2008
• T5 "Startline" built since 2010
• Transporter built since 2010
• Caddy built since 01/2004

Shade of colour Black

2-DIN Car Radio Support
for VW/Seat/Skoda



60 April 2021

Index

Overview of all products from A to Z

A
Adapter Plate 28

Adapter Ring 49

Address Tag 11

Antenna Adapter 38

Assembly Set 46

Automotive starter jumper cables / devices 10

AUX-IN Adapter 29, 35

B
Bag 8, 20, 26

Basket 24

Bell 21

Belt Bag 8

Bluetooth Audio Adapter 36

Bracket Set 12, 20, 28

C
Cable Hose/Bundle 35

Cable Tie 35

Car Antenna 50

Car Antenna Extension Cable 40

Car Antenna Plug 56

Car Antenna Socket 56

Car Camera 51

Car Charging Adapter 33

Car Converter 33

Car Distributor 27

Car Extension Cable 27

Car Organiser 10

Car Power Outlet 30

Car Radio Adapter 41

Car Radio Extracting Tool 55

CarHiFi Cable Set 37

Case 10

Charger 28

Cigarette Lighter Plug 48

Clamp / Tension Bracket 34

Clamp Connector 52

Connector 55

Cover 57

Covering 51

Crimp Connector 53

Crimp Connector Set 55

E
European-Style Terminal Strip 48

F
Fan 18

Fine wire fuse 57

First aid kit 13

Fuse Holder/Distributor 53

Fuse Kit 53

H
Headlight 34

High-Low Converter 56

I
Insulating Tape 48

Interference Suppression Filter 49

J
Jack Cable 46

K
Kfz-Activsystem-Adapter 38

L
LED Light 20

LED Outdoor Light 33

Lock 13, 21

Loudspeaker Cable 47

Luggage Belt 13

Luggage Scale 12

M
Mounting Frame 56

MP3/CD Adapter 47

N
Neck Bolster 17

Night Light 12

Noise Absorbing Mat 52

O
Outdoor Bag 8

P
Parking Disc 11

Poncho 24

Power Amplifier Connection Kit 36

Power Cable 49

Power Splitter 52

Pulse/Sport Watch 6

Pump 22

Pump Adapter Kit 22

R
RCA Adapter 46

RCA Cable 41

Reflective Kit 21

Repair Kit 22

RFID Protection Sleeve 14

S
Safety Vest/Clothing 14, 22

Speaker Adapter 37

Switch & Relay 53

T
Tool Set 23

Transmitter 32

Travel Plug 14

Travel Plug Kit 17

Travel Set 17

Tube 23

U
Universal Vehicle Bracket 29

USB Cable 29

USB Vehicle Charging Adapter 28, 33

V
Vehicle Charger 26

Vehicle Charging Set 27



April 2021

General Terms and Conditions

1. General Information
We shall carry out deliveries exclusively in accordance with the following conditions. The purchasing 
party shall recognise these conditions of purchase as binding for all future transactions. Any agreement 
deviating from these terms requires our express written confirmation. No purchase conditions of the 
purchasing party that differ from the conditions stated here shall be considered valid unless they have 
been expressly accepted in writing by Hama. Our general terms and conditions shall be considered 
accepted upon receipt of the goods, at the latest. 
We shall store and process customer information electronically, in so far as this is required for the proper 
conclusion of the given business transaction, in accordance with all relevant data protection regulations.

2. Quotation, Order and Minimum Order Value
Issuing a quotation does not obligate Hama to accept the order. Changes shall be made in writing.
Technical details and illustrations of articles for sale in advertising brochures and other advertising 
information are not binding features, but instead descriptions or labelling of our products. Factory 
tolerances as considered usual within the trade shall be considered binding in all cases in so far as 
no special limits for acceptable deviation have been agreed upon.
Where samples have been provided, Hama shall make every effort to deliver to the quality and 
specifications of the relevant sample. Slight deviations shall not constitute grounds for a claim on 
the part of the ordering party.
a) Domestic orders
We shall apply a surcharge in the amount of ” 4.00 for orders below the minimum net order value 
of ” 50.00.
b) International orders
The minimum value for foreign orders shall be defined in a separate agreement.

3. Prices
All prices are ex works or warehouse and subject to legally stipulated value added tax at  
point of transaction. Postage and packaging costs are itemised separately on our invoices, as is  
transport insurance.

4. Delivery and Period of Delivery
Unless the period of delivery has been agreed upon in written form for a specific case, delivery 
dates are to be understood as approximate dates to which we shall adhere whenever possible. 
Should the period of delivery be exceeded, the purchasing party may set an appropriate extension 
of said period, after the end of which they may withdraw from the contract through written decla-
ration of their intent to do so.
The period of delivery shall be considered adhered to if the object of delivery has left the factory or 
notification of readiness to ship has been sent before the end of said period. 
The period of delivery shall be extended in the event of industrial disputes, particularly strikes and 
lockouts, as well as unpredicted obstructions beyond our control such as disruption of production, 
delay in the delivery of essential materials and other such disruptions that demonstrably bear 
on the delivery of the goods to be delivered. The same applies should such eventualities affect 
subcontractors. The period of delivery is extended according to the duration of such eventualities 
and obstructions. Should delivery become impossible or unreasonable, we are released from the 
responsibility of making delivery.
We are also not responsible for the aforementioned circumstances if they occur during an already 
existing delay. In important cases, the onset and conclusion of such obstructions shall be commu-
nicated by Hama to the ordering party at the earliest possible occasion.
The purchasing party shall have no right to compensation for delayed delivery, unless deliberate or 
gross negligence on our part can be demonstrated.
We are entitled to undertake partial deliveries in acceptable and reasonable quantities. Disputes 
over partial delivery do not entitle the purchasing party to refuse further partial deliveries.

5. Shipping and Transfer of Risk
All deliveries take place at the expense of the purchasing party.
The choice of route and means of transport are determined by Hama to ensure the swiftest trans-
portation and punctual arrival to the best of its knowledge but without liability on the part of 
Hama.
Risk shall be transferred to the purchasing party when the object of delivery is received by the 
forwarding agent, carrier or other transporting agent – including those that are employed by us – 
and in any case no later than when the object leaves the factory or warehouse. This also applies 
to FOB and CIF transactions.
Goods for which notice has been given that they are ready for dispatch on the agreed upon date 
must be retrieved immediately. Hama is otherwise at liberty to store goods at the cost and risk of 
the customer as it considers fit, and to charge such goods as ex works or warehouse. The same 
applies if delivery cannot occur as a result of failure or suspension of transport, or of other con-
ditions for which we cannot be held responsible. Should the ordering party delay acceptance of 
delivery for more than fourteen days after receiving notification of availability either intentionally 
or through gross negligence, Hama shall be, after an extension of a further fourteen days, entitled 
to withdraw from the contract or to demand compensation for breach of contract.

6. Terms of Payment
a) Creditworthiness
In the case of delayed payment and justified concerns as to the solvency and creditworthiness of a 
purchasing party, Hama is within its rights to demand securities or advance payment for pending 
deliveries and to make all claims of the financial transaction immediately payable without affecting 
our other rights. 
b) Terms of Payment, Domestic
Payment shall be made in cash or by transfer of funds at a discount of 2 per cent of the invoice  
amount if made within ten days, or without any discount on the fixed price if made within thirty 
days. Payment shall be made irrespective of receipt of goods. In the absence of other agreements, 
advance payment shall be required. Payment by the ordering party shall be considered in default if 
such payment has not been made within the payment period starting upon receipt of the invoice. 
Set-off and retention rights shall only be granted to the ordering party if counterclaims are legally 
recognised, beyond dispute or recognised by Hama. 
We only accept rediscountable bills of exchange from the Bundesbank by special arrangement and 
on account of payment. Bills of exchange or cheques shall, subject to receipt, be credited with the 
value date of the day on which Hama shall finally have access to the proceeds. All costs incurred 
thereby are the responsibility of the purchasing party.
If the payment deadline is exceeded, article 288 of the German Civil Code shall apply.
c) Terms of Payment, International
Only written terms of payment are valid for export trade. In the absence of such agreements, 
advance payment shall be required.

7. Retention of Title
Hama itself shall retain title of delivered goods until such time as the customer has made all payments 
resulting from the transaction, including those covering interest and costs, and any necessary balancing 
of a current account and any cheques or bills given in payment have been fully honoured. As long as 
payment resulting from the transaction remains due, the following shall apply:
The purchasing party is within its rights to sell, process or use goods subject to this retention of title within 
the normal course of business. Should the purchasing party be placed in default due to outstanding pay-
ments, all factory-condition goods in the hands of the purchasing party and/or goods still to be received 
shall be put at our disposal.
Should any goods to which Hama maintains title be sold, all claims to reimbursement shall be transferred 
to Hama without any particular act of transfer being required when demand is made.
The purchasing party may collect such claims as have been transferred to Hama, but must immediately 
redirect collected funds to Hama. The same also applies to all claims arising from any other service pro-
vided by Hama.
The purchasing party is not entitled to pledge goods or ceded claims or to use such goods or claims as 
securities. Hama must be immediately notified of seizures by third parties. The purchasing party is obli-
gated to insure goods against fire damage and theft and to furnish proof of insurance upon request. The 
retention of title extends to cover new items produced by processing. If property of the purchasing party is 
mixed or combined with items owned by Hama, Hama acquires partial ownership under articles 947/948 
of the German Civil Code. On the request of the purchasing party, Hama shall release its securities in so far 
as the value of our securities exceeds more than 20 % of the claim on a non-temporary basis. The choice 
of securities to be released lies with Hama.

8. Claims for Defects and Warranty
a) Claims for Defects
Hama warrants that its goods shall be free of material defects and defects of title at the time of 
transfer of risk. The warranty period begins with receipt of the goods by the customer and lasts 
two years.
Received goods shall be checked on receipt as to proper quality. The purchasing party shall notify 
Hama of any detectable defects in writing within fourteen days of receipt of goods. Hidden defects 
shall be reported in writing as soon as they are detected, at the latest within two years after receipt 
of goods. In the event of justified complaints made within the appropriate period, Hama shall rectify 
the defects, exchange the goods, or issue a credit note at its discretion.
b) Warranty
Hama warranties some of its products as indicated on the relevant product warranty card. Defects 
of material or fabrication shall be rectified within the warranty period by repair or replacement 
at Hama’s discretion.
The warranty does not cover claims for damages of any kind, particularly not for replacement due 
to consequential damage. If the device in question is still under warranty, it shall be sent to Hama 
along with details of the defect and the dealer’s receipt as proof of warranty.
c) Voiding of Claims for Defects and Warranties
In the case of defects caused by force or improper use, as well as in the case of repairs or actions 
by the purchasing party or third parties without our express written consent, the right to claim for 
defects and the warranty become null and void.
In the case of articles subject to wear and tear, no damage resulting from use over and above 
appropriate norms shall constitute a defect.
d) Reimbursement of Expenses
Reimbursement of expenses pursuant to article 439 II of the German Civil Code shall be agreed 
with Hama on an individual basis. This only applies to purchasing parties who themselves sell the 
goods they receive to private individuals. Any further liability for other reimbursement of expenses 
is excluded by Hama. The purchasing party has no other rights. 
e) Postage and Shipping Costs
The sender is responsible for initially paying the postage and shipping costs for any shipments 
sent to Hama relating to claims for defects, warranties, product liability claims and similar matters. 
These costs will be reimbursed once the validity of the claim is acknowledged.

9. Disclaimer
Regardless of the legal basis of such claims, our liability for damages is limited to intentional 
acts and gross negligence, including intentional acts and gross negligence on the part of our 
representatives and agents. In so far as no intentional breach of duty exists, liability is limited 
to foreseeable damage that typically occurs. In the case of breach of an essential cardinal duty, 
we assume liability irrespective of the degree of fault. However, our liability is limited here to 
foreseeable damage that typically occurs.
Liability due to non-accidental injury to life, limb or health is not affected. Liability is also not 
affected in so far as it is mandated by the German Product Liability Act, in the case of wilful 
deception or if a warranty is provided.

10. Returns
If it is necessary to clear merchandise, the scope and execution is generally to be clarified with us  or 
with our field service. The following products are excluded from merchandise clearing: products from 
the technical price-list and weekly price-list (WPL), picture frames, opened display items, items with 
minimum order quantities and products that have been discontinued from our line. We also reserve 
the right to exclude from merchandise clearing individual product ranges that might be damaged 
during transport, that were delivered as part of a sales campaign or that could result in increased 
costs/procedures for returns and disposal.
Goods must be returned in the original packaging and with all shipping costs paid by the sender. 
The invoice belonging to the original delivery must accompany the shipment. Credit notes from 
the return of goods may only be charged against new orders of goods. Credit notes are subject to  
relevant deductions. Handling costs are set at fifteen per cent of the credited value of goods.

11. Applicable Law
The material law of the Federal Republic of Germany shall apply. International law on the purchase 
of moveable goods shall not apply, even if the purchasing party has headquarters abroad.

12. Place of Performance and Jurisdiction
The place of performance for both parties is Monheim, Bavaria, Germany. In the event of any disputes 
arising from contractual conditions, all lawsuits are to be filed at the court whose jurisdiction covers 
our headquarters if the ordering party is a merchant under commercial law, a legal entity under public 
law or a special fund under public law. We also reserve the right to file lawsuits at the location of the 
headquarters of the purchasing party.

	 Hama GmbH & Co KG
	 Dresdner Straße 9
Monheim, May 2019	 86653 Monheim/Bayern



S
P

O
R

T
S

, 
T

R
A

V
E

L 
&

 L
E

IS
U

R
E

 •
 0

4
/2

0
21

 

86653 Monheim/Germany 
Phone: +49 9091 502-0 
Fax: +49 9091 502-458 
hama@hama.de 
www.hama.com

All listed brands are trademarks of the respective companies. 
Errors and omissions excepted, and subject to technical changes. 
Our general terms of business are applied. Printed in Germany.

www.facebook.com/Hama.Germany

098275/04.2021
4 007249 982759


	SPORTS, TRAVEL & LEISURE
	Brand Overview
	Contents
	Fitness Tracker
	Car- & Travel Accessories
	Bags & Cases
	Charger & Power Supply Units
	Organisers
	Luminaires
	Holders
	Security Articles
	Plugs & Sockets
	Accessory Kits
	Textile Goods
	Drugstore Products

	Bicycle Accessories
	Bags & Cases
	Luminaires
	Holders
	Security Articles
	Tools
	Clothes
	Storage

	Mobile Navigation
	Bags & Cases
	Charger & Power Supply Units
	Holders
	Cables & Adapters
	Installation

	Car Hifi
	Players
	Charger & Power Supply Units
	Luminaires
	Holders
	Mounting Materials
	Cables & Adapters
	Plugs & Sockets
	Electrical Installation
	Filter accessories
	Filters
	Antennas
	Cameras
	Textile Goods
	Installation
	Service Spare Parts
	Housings

	Index
	General Terms and Conditions




